Rule 2.47 Form 2.24B

The Insolvency Act 1986
Administrator’s progress report

Name of Company Company number
Abbey Mine Limited (in Administration) 05303498
in the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 7327 of 2013
Companies Court, 7 Rolls Building, Fetter Lane,
London, EC4A 1NL

{full name of court)

(a) tnsert full IMWe (a)
name(s} and Stephen Robert Cork Andrew Howard Beckingham
address(es} of Cork Gully Cork Gully
administrator(s) 52 Brook Street 52 Brook Street
London London
W1K 5DS W1K 5DS

admimstrator(s) of the above company attach a progress report for the period

From To

(b} Insert date (b) 25/10/2014 (b) 18/12/12014

Signed

Joint / Administrator(s)

Dated 18/12/2014

—— P

AL

0410212015 #143
COMPANIFS HNISE

|

Qi




CORK GULLY

Unity Power Plc and its
Subsidiaries

(in Administration)

Joint Administrators’ Progress Report




£ Siybiy Joppaid jo Juswae)g A Yipusddy -

1z SIS07) Bl § JOMLISILILDY ’ .
Jurop eyl 0 Arunung A Xjpusddy - f : 7 LLUDd g 30

| [ sjuBwiey

P sydiesey jo leweung A opueddy - Adu@A OSU PUE S1aAd08s Bau

S e A b iy pous B oao por

€2 sesodosd SICIRASIUPY
UIOT Y WOY 120X (If Mpusddy -

F.r.4 aimonng dnoun ff vipuaddy -
18 uojeuLou Loineg | Xpueddy -
seaIpuaddy’

] WoISUSIN
Unoy) 4o} Hoday s58iBald 9\d Jemod Apun wﬂcma_._oo

PLOZ HQUMON( \IR| HOOPH $1U00L) RAOTRASAALEY Kol




SB PaNasal &Q pom dnoub auy WyIA SR syl
jo Auofew oY) pazaKdwod 0q PINOJ BfES B Yans J

—ue._nm_wu S1 uousdwoa

J0 S10R1UeS J0 abueyoxe Byl JBYIIA JBY) HSU B SI
ABY] M[ABMOY §1GZ ABnuRr 3iE) U1 edRid el O3
LOABIIWIOD MONIE PINOM LOLM 10T i3quisodq jo
puU ayr ax036q GoLid ey o) pajediznue Aguasaxd
S1 51084JU02 JO ABUBYIXD Uy SuLS) padsbe e o
Busype pue UDNDESURY BY) Y yBnouyy majop

0) SPUBIUN (S ¥ AUEd PISRIDIU) PURISIONUN GAN

Hunuooyuo)

Buiaq 10u Buipury jo jooud )0y pue 1sodap pas.Be
By} JO JUNO2IE UD S10BU00 10 BBURBYDXA U

o1 ssesf0id 0] B|gELN UBS] BABY BM BIED O]
UOIINI6X8 10} IOITIOS JI6k) O} PERIEMIO) pue
Pa)jBIP 192ILOD JJBS fELLID) B PUE (AlIRuepyuod
10} ¥ Al d DOISRIDIV,, §B uiRiay pauyap) Aued
$IL yum pao.be 1adq pBY Swidy JO Speay Buipuny
10 j00ud pue 19EAU02 0] 1afins papdaaoe ueag
PeY JBH0 DUO  MOdD 1SB| INO JO Bl Ul 1Y

peaiadal

apm asustinp enp o 129iqns SRYO pue 1SR jo
sUoIssaIdx [euloy sseacid Bunayew aaisuaxa
UB /Y 61355E PLR sSauisng s dnosb ey jo ses e
Ajpaneuwieie 5o Buuw jem Buo) oy uonewrgsUELR
Sp BIBILND PUE 189YS SOURTEQ SII 8MN]OMUISal

Aew 1 eyl yons dNOUB LY O] IUBUNSIAU| MBU
Jayye Buunoes o1 MaIa 7 YiM serLied peisaselul
Yim 212n0568u pue S8{B|| 01 PENUIILOD BABY B

sejuEd p ) YL Ren N =

ssayew Bumoloy eys o3 prebes uuw pabeSus
uaaq ALUeWwud SABY O SJ0JIDBID 0] LOCRI 158] IND BIUWG

siojpaiD)
o] podey 15¥7 INQ eouIg UskE] SdSIS §

poday ssaiboid
dnoug Ajun

WRULOP SE PAYISSeD ARuaLnd
are pUe sainue Bupen-uou sie pairun BugpueH
[EJ3UNN UOZUOH PUB PRI SUly ASQQY Lo

payun Gunpuey
JRISU]Y UCZLIOH pUB pajwr aujp Asqqy

amponiseyu (ral u saniunpoddo Buneas

Joj 3qisuodsal ANUE 8L} 1 PUB PEALUIRI L} SUMC
paIWN Je3[sauius:)  Buy Aun 10 Aenuue
Aoede? 10 s3UU01 000 058 spiacud ¢1 pajeSgo
SHIY MOMIDN UDIyM JO 5234 0 SSUUGT Ui

£ | 1 ANoedes suy Aempes Bunsa 3y BoePNS
8y} uo PajaNIISLIOd Usaq SeY PEBU(IE! B 3)IS

BuIW AR BUL WICY pue o) Lodsuen S3e1Ioe) 0L

PRI JERIOAnUSD

SHUUOL UOIfIw
00E | ABIRWwnOIOdR O S3AIBSAJ IBYLN SPIOY
BYS SNy} 1Bl PAIBWRSA S| U PIBY [EOD UEa2Q

oy} 12 susodap podxd O] asuay uoneod
[euClIPLOa B sPloy Aljua Buipen-uou e pejiwin
120D URRO0 SRARSAL DAOQE I 01 LOMPER U

Pl [20 UERTIO

SBUUG] UOIIW 226 O} S3AISA)
pajeWIIsa [0} BuiseaIou Bsea| o) woido ue
PUE BaJZ BSUADI| SUNY AJlUp 8L 0} SUOISUBIXS

powrub Aruceiny 200 U 2102 PUR LLOZ W

$BAIBEAI JO EBULIOY UOHiLL

G0Z POIBLLINSS U 810 815U3 DI3UM WEDS 188) XIS
a 1e suonesada Buiuir feao Buysigersa uo
PRSNO0J §| SUIU 1 FSUSMN BUNRDAS 1AWLNI ayt
RBpUN | LOZ WO UONIENXS PUB §O0Z W uebay
JUIW By} JC JUAWdORAD  Pajin Uy Alun AQ
10 papied st dnou syl o uonesado Builiw syl

papwIr auw Auun

102 KM T 1O SO0 WIS IO

dnaud UL LI SHIUBCLICD SO0 |[B O} Bouet)
apianud pUR SE Q1 §) PN Buiiy uozuoy
Aeipisqns sieipawwi sh pue oid samod Abun Yioq
0 Anae edouud sy g xipueddy iE payaele

S amanas dnoub penelep v ARenp Jo roasp
1BLIR SBIVBCLIOD JBYI0 {[B SUMO AJIouM pue
antul auy Jo jueaed atewyn sy 51 0jd samog Aun

pejwr Suuny uoZUoH pue Jid Jamad ANL) .

SMO[I0} SE dnou AJun auy; LKA S35NUe
3U1 }0 y2ea J0 ANanoe 8yl JO NOA PUILLS: @M 83U JO
8580 INOK 104 JUDWIED] STEM PUE SIURD LOGBSILOQED
PUE 8AIIIPPE UOQIED ADRE-OLS) SUCOEIS Jomod [EULDY)
Ansnpus pes 8yl 10} S|GEINS [E02 aldeIyjue Bunues
ybry Jo susodap [B[URISQNS SPICY PUR SaeAy, Ul BUIL
Yup 1sabiey aus S auiw A UYL SIMEA WINOS YleaN
Jo 8fEA 8y Ul pejEI0| ewnw [eos puncufiapun Aun
s JO uonessdo pue JuaurdcpAep Byl S1 Sauedwo)
ay) 3 Apanoe ediouud ey pepodal Aisnowmesd sy

seluedwoD ey} jo Apanay [ediould ¢

| mpuaddy |e paLOTNE §I SaLedwod)
Byl ;o uosed O Gunel LORBULOLY AJOINEIS B4l

uoneuLopy Acimelg g

wOpBuy PRI AL U IR S52.RPR IS wabtuRwr 13Uy
pue anxye pamsiba Sstuedwos ey st Bupossoud
LJUBWL, &re A3U) Byl RPISUDS OS[E pue savedwos) eyt
0 SUDNBASILKUPY 8Ys JO yoea o) Aldde sGuipaadoud
Aousajosul uo uouenBes DI syl 1BYl JAPISLDZ BAY

Aesasas pue Apwnol suogauny ray) e Aueo
SICIE/SWNLPY 84| SIOEASIhWPY 0L pajuiodde
2,0Mm | pue Weybunaeg meipuy pUe £10Z G080 O
UQ UORBASMILDE Qi PRSRKd BM SPIUROWOD) Byl

swiuicddy SICIENSILIUPY B} JO Siele] Z

s[esodoud ey} o} [gluepioul
asodind Aug JO 10 §165SE 9SOUI JO SUONESIEA By}
asiwnew Jo saedwan auyl Jo SI9SSE oy 3ARsaXd pue
19810 10 SUCHENSIUKUPY U} J0 sadnd sy) eadiyde
1 J8PJO U) I|GRIISIP JBPISUDS LOYIDSIP 1I3L) Ui ASY) SB
SIOTRASIUIUIPY JUIOM $8 SIamo0 1Bl 1B 951256%a AlRJeuab
pue sBury yons Jfe ap o} Auaqn 12 8q ABW SIORRSILILIPY
ayt ey spwoad yoym podas sp o ¢ apuadidy
e N0 195 s sEsodoid pasoudde  SIOlRRS|UILIPY
aus Jo (AjlE) ssnEID Jo BN AQ SUCHEASILIWLIPY 8u)
puRlxXa O} %39S 0] SIOF B SUDIRASMILIDY 31 18Y]
210U Iiim SIOUPRID FIOZ 1BTQ0IS0 +Z PAIEP LoD ISR
N0 BOUIS SeREdLOD SU) JO SUCHBNSIULLPY Gyl O
ssaubond Byl LD BIBPAEN UE Yim SJONIpe Byl epiaosd
OSI¥ I bz 7 SWLO4 aansadsa s o) peydepe
uodal s 986% S ANRIAOSU| B jO ZLL Z eny
Ui BOUBPIOD0E Ul paredaud udeq SBy Wodal Sh)

URNIY PaUR|dxs SUOSeAl BYI L0 G 10T
AP LE 01 SHLOW XS 40 PO B A SUOHBISIMILDY U}
JO YIRS pUBIXd O ¥8as 0] eleudaudde 1 JSPISUCD am
ABuipIosoR pue 6107 ARNUEP LT AQ PRABIDR 8 lou
Aew pensund Buiag ATudEad SUOIEAS|U(LUDY $41 JO Ydea
J0 a50dind aY3 1241 PEJSPISUQS SI 3 BuUM JO BLIL BLI 3y

9861 107 AUBAOSU) BU3 0F LG 8IPaUDS 4O (2182
ydesfaied ylism S2UBPICDOR Ul SHOYIPRID JO JUDSUCD BU}
Jo A AQ 6102 Alenuer |E O} $10Z RQ0IO0 OF WOl
DIPURIXG SEM UCHZISIIILIDY LDES 30 DU DBWICINE DY |

€102 2qoid0 0 ue
SAIURTLLIOT 3L J0 { JIOIBASILILDY 81 ) SIIENSILIDY
wiop peiuiodde alem | pue weybuiysag  meuply

uononponu] |

[, sauedwon

o), tougebol) {uopenswnupy o el peywn
lEs[ganuesn ‘pejnujn ewy Aeqqy ‘pejnur] |eod
ugadg ‘PRI BUIW ALy 'Pesnur] BuilpurH [eeuny
uozuoH ‘poywry Bunn uvozuoH ‘oid semod Ajun

poday ssa1boid
dnoury Ayun




Y L s SN Sy uERIuRW O BRID )
204 Gomg 1 Juay

uedas sigy

0] | UOIS8S LI papnjoul aue pied S99; du) pue
pebebua sarecwos sy Jo (18D 1aYund poLBd
wodal au Buunp sioskpe yons o) pred usaq
Sey [wA SNId G0 £23 4O (210} y SLONBISILILIDY
ay) jo esodind sy Buinede yum 151558 ©)
B40SIAPR (BUOISSApCT puR suebe Ayed pay) jo
JaqINL 7 pOILISUE BABY SJOIRISILIWPY BUY)

sosuad] puB £934 [BUOISSJO0

$103213U3B |2oI0BI9 PUE SI9EMOq

[eN) pUBJgEM SJ030R)) SiNY AIUNoSS JO (BlUaS
By} SE YONS UONEsRCo SIUEUSILEW PUE aR0
HUNL SYL O} BKIRINGLTIE ARDang & jueid RUOTIPRY
aes 10} Auenb 1seo-uado U JB 8uo)s PUE [E0D
6(1d-%00}$ PUB 8IANGOUBL O} PAS|(1IN USEY BABY
yoiym suoiesado pue sispsdwnp spaoys Guipeo)
SIOIEARDXE JO BINY B4} O} SOJERU Apleuiopasd
1500 8y 8.y wewdinba pue wed ;0 109dsas

i pred sea 282 923 Popad uodas s Buung

a4 Juewxdinba g jue|g

19pIe Bunpom 1 s1 luBLwdnba

puE Wed [ 18yl pue uone(siBaj JueAsial yittm
WEHDOD §) SUIW B 18U SINSUS O] USNBLDPUN
e s1pauBue pUB SIBUIL AQ sUGNDBUSUl Alep

PLE WooJ [ARUGA B Jo 350 a1y ybnong paioiuow
Afenupuco 51 IUSWLAUIALS BU] SUBLIQIALS
Buiiw ewaiui Byl a1enBal yaym sdwnd pue sue;
6y} @1e:ad0 0} painba) samod 03 sajejs: Arediouud
SHj) auojeq sy pouad podas sy ul pred uaaq
2By 260’ L3 Bunreion siia seb pue AnopoR(

sey y Aiowmoae3

yoday ssaibold
dnour)y Alun

416063
pe|[e10} poued wodal ayi Buunp pred salees
pue sabepy panwin auiy A Ay pekodus

wrewry ssadoidws gt awwrelBaid asusuRILEL
pue a.ezs BuioBuo ay) aiemioe) ) Bplo Ut

souges g sebem, .
SRIMLUABY

prefiar sy

u| pAAIRJAI SEM FOL 923 POLRd Wodal ays Buung
S5 WOISNI SPEY) JO A}guBA B O) UO DIOS PUB BUSiS
puE [203 jo sBuipeib sandedsal ey oI pajic
~HI03§ 8¢ O] PANUNLIDT 3ABY 50} YIjmE ST LMOUY
Bulw 1se2-uado ayr woy pawenb Juols pue Eu)

SAEG OIS R 90D
Adeoey

SMOJIC; 5B AJAalioe S5auIsng
fediouud sy jo uoHEIISKIKLPY Yt Guwaq pauwn auw
Auupn 104 pousd LIGAas By n Suondesuen Juesyubis
SI0W Y U0 JUBWWODT Om BABMOY AOIEUEKIXD-JIBS
Aphire| o suaiLAed pue sidissa auy ojd RMod Qun
10 aweu auy ul uonensiBad |ya dnoib ey ybnaiy Anus
yoe® jo 109dsal U) BjQRISA0D3S 5| YA DUE LVA J& 19U
e p xpuaddy Ul pPISONSIP StuswAed pue SI0RIR Iy

palwr] BulpueH fseunn
UOZYPOH |0 UOIBAIS[UILIPY BUE ©) Joedse) yIm sjuswded
1 5dB38 OU USSRy BABY ABUl 1EY 210U pnoys
SJ0YpaLD "=JiEp o) siwawded pue sidasal [B10) SUt puR
PLOZ 1BQWINAQ gL O PLOZ 42A020 G2 Buisq pouad
podas snp Gupnp epew sjuawded pue sidedal eyl
Y30 Wiyuo? SIUBWAIELS ay) p XIpuaddy I8 PSYJIElR
e sauedwo? 3y 10 yaea Jo) siuswdled pue sidiaoas
SIMEOSIIUPY JUIOP B JO ARWLNS JORNSQE uy

sewied pue sidiessy g

FLOZ Auace] gL Hodey trediy LOTRUSRELLY FROr

paedal s1g) U SUONESIES!

ansnd 0] INURLOI M PUB PILRUINI U= SBY
Buiius Jrem-6u0] JO SIuBWaaNbe o) Snidins st

yeu ued [euonope ‘pousd Lodss 15e) Ayl Buunp
PN SieALd SEIARS Buniyy S 1 ugwdinba
Bunuigy snonunuos aug Jo afEs e Buwojcy

AIOURIOBIN ¥ IUELd JO BlBS

BurBud e $1aW0isns epel 0}

sa[es pug ynpoid jo sBuipeit aagoedse) ewy o3
papd 32018 8 03 PANUNUO3 BARY poudd Loda: 1se)
a1 Buunp UOYEUBPUR JSEN] 34 Woy pojeRaual
948/ JBY) SOAIBSAU BLOJE PUEB [BOD SNdINg &y

SBINAIE
Auenb ays LA PRJEIDOSEE SASUSDI) PUR S35E3|

SU1 MBUSI OF JSPIC U1 paEER) S U1 SI3UMD [RRunL
pue pue| 8ui UIoQ Ui DasIel| SABY Op4 Sjoum B

se dnaub ay) Pue aww 81y jo enEs au) Bussard
AQassyl [Iods BUILL JO) SPIOA O WO 8L U
sapcsd Auenb sy eyt Aljoes esodsip a1Sem

U] J0 JeuRq sy ual 03 AIRSS3IeU pawRap

sem ) uawsiiodde uodn $0)4 yopag S8 UMouy
Auenb 1se0-usdo AQueeu By w 1S3 £ dnaub ayy
puenB-gjes 0} pPANURUOT OSE SAey oM weubaud
BOUBURILRLL PUE QUBD UL 31 0) LONIPRE uf

Aurngy 1$r)-uRdQ S04 YOIMG

UNJONUISEIZLIN
PUER JLUoIALS Buma ag) paasast pue
siwsLwaanpa souabip anp Suobue el jo Led

SE auhy Bl 103050 01 SBIUED pe)sSaiaiul PRIgeLs
ey wesBoud souruRINIRW pue a1e Gupbuo Byt

SUI 3} O) UONE}S)

L1 UO[IEBC0 BOUBUSIUIBLY PUB BJED JUEHAWOS
pUE 8BS B LIBIURL O} PAUIBIAI UBIY SBY IS
WAIYNS U0/BIBYI PUE BNEA JSSE BnIasaud
0} AP0 Ul LSO UBAF DINGYS BLIW BUt 1Y)
PRUSPISUOD USSg SEY I JusSWNCdde INg BaUKg

FDUBLNUIBN § B SUIN -

Py BUIUIA LOZUOH PUB PRI

U A J0 158058 U) SPPWWOD SIONPSId>
ay] uo s 1BY) 8sOU ApEnailed pousd Lodal sy
Buunp epew sseuboud o o) piebau Yim £I01IP3ID
paINDas J0ILAS B pRlepdn Auenbal aasy e

IIPULT PAINIIG JOSS
pUR SO WWICH SI0UPGID Oy} 0 Buluoddy .

SIN00 ANP UI IWONNG

(Bt BYL LO SICUPALY BSIADE v S PAISIDWICT
uaaq sy s8anaud UoISINDI. SUl MuN RAUSPIUCD
ANoLS UrELLIB: i POARBDAI S0 AUR JO SOI09TS
pue seiUed pejseseIul 8y} Jo ANjuspl ey |

¥ Aed passselu)

W Byo ayy Buipunouns saouesumans sy}

] prebar ypm 9/eME BpBW Usaq asey Eaied
pejsasaiu iy sousbipp enp Buicbuo jo esodind
3YL 0} WO BIEP [ENLIA BU1 IRJUREW PUB

SN0 S0 YIM OSTBI| O BNUINUOD BM  BIOJDIL]
‘pur y Aued paisessaiul 0) Siybu Aasnoxe

Aug powuRif 10U BARY BpA 19B1UGY O] 190kgNS
Pade0de UBRG AJUD SEY JBJ0 PEUDIUBWAIOIE BY |

uonesedo jny
0} LIN1AJ Q) SUILL 8441 J0) PUB PRINJXS 8q 01 ugd
Butnw s Buog 58U 10) MOJE pue WHsUod Buieb ©

poday ssaibouid
dnoun) Ajiun




BI0W 4O BUO 01 UOINQLISID B Bxew O} sapIo u Auadoud
Bursieay jsES] A 3yl B JO LIAouod Buob B s
penasal Buikq savedWos WELIBD Jayle U 1NEs) pNoa
siy| amoanis eap pasedaid ey uedn juapusdap
S0 BARMOY PIGM SICUPRIS §1| pUR SHBdWon By
1O YIBS JO} SWONN0 ByL SIed PaISBIUI BYI0 Ayl
JO 9UC M paaulie og ABLL SIASSE JO/PUB SSBUISNG
sdnafi SUL JO BBS PANEWSIE WE UWUS] POYS aul )
PAPNLOS 80 CUUED LONJBSUBIE SIUL 1B 1U3As aul u)

W Aueg
pelsasalu] yiim 10BNUOD ©] 138kgns pas.be uonoesuen
841 Jo uorsidwios NSSBoNS syl O 129KINS 'uBouod
Buiob e se penoss: 29 uee dnouf sy UIyIM seiUEdWoD
B8 jo Awokew ay ey 1oadsasd onsiEY B SuIRLRY
U] 1B vonde By 40 818 am BN WRsAd A Ty

UOIBASIUILLPY BY)
jo asodind Aojniels ey Jo uBwBABIYDY &

saiuedwory
By} Jo yoes o) prefial S Ul POIWANS LG SBY Loday
v Avedwod Appgen peu| e o Juswsbeuew aug ypm
PRLI3SUOS B O} JJUN Wiy §XEW PNOM Jo3oauIp Jussaid
10 (juewjuiodde uno o weak ¢ uiyum) 1sed Aue o
JMPUOS BLA 1BY) BIEIIHUI AEL YILM HIOM MO JO SSINod
auy Buunp uOIUSTIE JNO 01 WY SABY UM SJANBLI
Aue epnpu| 01 FINS O AIRBIIBS B O PERIIGNS
8 ©1 paunbal s1 podal equapyuad e 8INels Jopun

uoneby)

pue uonebiIsaaul 4o SIS0D 8] puB SBUBADIM |ENUSIOd
10 pooytey) 8yl 1sauatul sigqnd iy unoase ajur Bumey
€ mainal g uonebosaau rayliny Ansnl eyl Senew 10
SIUSAGI) JOSSE [BNUBLOG JoYUN AUT 018 BIBY) JSYlaym
ysnqgelsa o] weye sauedwasy ayp owr saunbua ano
panuiuas aney em suorebiiseaw N o Bumo)|oy
Auedwio?

8y} JO saepy syl okn uonebiiseay| g

Hoday ssaiboid
dnougy Ajun

EXOPPIT PRUNITEUN By 0] pred
0 UCD DUBDIND B [UBAD B L I01TEINEY Causodds Quenbssons ALt o) ge;
PINOM ArpQroucany £at “SN AQ PREADIIPE USEq 10U SADL BIED 08 PAABO
SURTO ] PARUN) AU ATUN HPUA DI T RUR PRWRISR URRq §TY
WNOWA SILJ 10} WEJ3 § Juesaic 1y kaueduoy uy 1surhe saapneans
SI0U3 PISTRAAER0? O (g T LAYM ELE /58 523 Bugey junowe
Q) PRI G SO LaRUE O SUPUKTRE g I ROU SR

HEFLHYIL OCLFS'HCT oL
00T 802 562 62 PRIUT] RHHDUD
258°95C 055964 62 PoELI Sl Aoy
082 955'E STH D66 BT PRULHT BULOURL (2RI UGTLOH
TI66IE 176 156 ST PeLUN FO) WS90
£82'196 £01 Otv bEZ EDL oUW S Kuuny
161 §56 97 C¥Ei93°0s PRy Bunapy Loz
o L9 HSRE Y o Jawag A

ivenoey G ey
oo 1o Hsung Aveduwon

MO0} S8

B sawBdWon BUI 1O YIRS 10} SIOUPAII PAUNIBSUN BY]

62519 pOL3
JO IOl B 1B SICUDAID L2| W) SWIERD PaAlddal SABY
am QIED 01 OET J1S pEZ3 JO ANpgen [230) pHIBLINSD LE
UM SIONIPSR pRUNJRsSUN papnjoul seivedwo) eyl jo
YIue 4O 1290580 W PRGNS UBYE O SIUSWSNEIS DY}

abe1s sy 1e perenoe
3¢ 10UUED Aue § Wed paquosaid Bl JO SIBWNED UB
I PUE PRURLIZISE 84 194 JOULBY LOTEASIVIWDY
yaes w Apedaid j3u 2 s1esse seiuedwo) g woy
SUONBSIESS |0 PAS] 8yl Jo Alureaoun Bucbuo ayl 01 ang

000 DOGJ JO WNWINEW
e 0 dn Apedoxd pu GuueuRl 3Gl J0 %0Z

pue Auadoid 15U SU §O 00D 043 181 OU1 IO %05 -

SPISE 198 0) S JOIBNSIINLPE Uy  alueyd Buneo)

FLOZ MUAI] RG] HOURY DL LOJRGIUALEY [0

® SpoY oym lapud) 8wy Buded siopeq Ing sioypaso
muasjad Aue Buked ioye pue Ausdaud sy 19ac
abeys pavy AUR O JUBUSMAS JBye Ses Jo spaactud
Byl waoy 13y 51 yIum 1ey; st Auadoud 1au s AURCWIOD

. Apadoad jau ayy jo
wed paguasaud 3yl Se UMCUN S) SIYL  EO0Z Requeidag
Gl J@ye JO UD IBpUal B Ol 519558 SW sBao abieyd
Buneo)y e aaeh AUeduioD aUT 345UM SISED U1 5I03IDAID
PRINJBSUN BUY3 JO JyBUAG BY) 4O SIBSSE § AUBCWOD € jo
afejuscuad ¢ apist 308 0] JONSIURLDE WB aNnbal 1Byl
uone;siBay Aouanosu Byt UIURM SUDISIACK] Bue Budy)

{ssonpaig umoug
Buprydu)) sSJ0jpes)) PRINIGSUN  [BRUMSISHI-UON

seafoidwa ou Buiney sanrua
25341 JO UNOITE Lo seiuedwod dnalb Buic ay) jo Aue
suiebe swiee eruasyaud Su e alyl  salAcicwa
o1 prd sumowe enusssaid o 1sedsa yim wep e
IIans 0} 19A 45 51 0SS SUBWARH ADuepuUnpSY
syl Swewepnud Aepioy adojdws Buipuesino jo
333ds$3) Ul 819 2917 O SICUPAID {udIDBId PIIRWNSS
PaILI BUIN AU 10§ SIEHE JO IAWAELS ,SI015910Q BY |

SAOUPGIT |BHUBISBIY

S19S5R PUR SSAUISNQ 3 JO #fes
BUY 40 AWISAAUI MEU SIS LIOH BPELW S3LI8A038) uodn
WaBURUCD 9G M SIONPBIS DANDDS Y 40§ SIALIACTRY

Gsaraun Buiniooe 63 uonippe Ul
¥S§ 92€'v83 ARIEWiadde paeio} Juawiiodde Jo aiep
8y 1B SB pue siewsaube Ajpoud [euuoy Ag paplooal
e siopperd eseyl jo swbu funoes eaner syl
SIONPaId paindes jo dnaiB e jo inoaey ur saajumiend
£S040 PESIERIEROZ 0] 10algns aue ssiedwon) syl AQ
PRY SI9SSE | 18y S10U pHIoM SXORNSIIWDY SYl

BIOHPIZ) PRINASG
SIONPGIY 10} SN 2

ABuipi030e K0) PRLNCIOR pue PaYjwry suw Lun
J0 vonESILIWPE Ay 0F pouad Lodal auyt Buunp
PaUB)SUET SEM 000 8213 JO WNS AUl PaywI
auly Ajiun o UONRJISILILPE BU) Jo Bsuadxa

uE SE 3|d IMmOd AN JO UONBASIULIPE 34} O]
2|qRABCAL 54 )W SIILOL YONG DRI Buny
Ayury wi paanow Bueq sapge)| Buipes GuioBuo
J0 wawded syl L JSISSE 0} 3id semod Apuny

0 UONBIISIUNUDE BU) JOJ BKTEUDSES PRBMISUOD
sem ) poraldwod 84 0) i Alred poisauu|

] 92S B MO[R O} PUE 3L 8y o weibaid
SOUBUSILEBLL DUR SJED BUL LM ISISSE O] J3[U0 L)

uado aujw a4y deay 0) AJUS S14} W SINTEN
Buipe.) 1noul 0] Aressaceu uasq sey 1 SaIURdWOD
8L JO DB JO SJONPSID O] JOj SUCI TSI
esiunde o) Bpio ul AlBwpioade pue dnolb ayy

Jjo Aua Buipen urew ey st paIWIN Suly Aaupy

1ejsurl) Auedwoadueu) .

pebel sk ui pred

uaaq pey 809 3 pouad podas ey Buung syys
puessem pue 1ybiu o) Aped phg @ 03 peanosIno
SIsiy] paunbar ) ALEnb 1sea-uado Bt Jo TeUL
pue sunu-dasp au jo soepNs syl Busg se1s Yiog
1 Anoas Jnoy bz siasse s dnoib ay) prenbajes
puk S3DNGA BIRINSUI IND Yl AW &1 48P0 U]

Aunseg aus  «

pouad wodal 3yl Buunp g5z 223 Buieioy

pred uaaq SeY AUEND B 18 UMD PUE] DUE

JBUMD BRI BUE LM Seses) syl sapun anp Bujje;
W3S SUONESIfEad Bujsiuxew pue anjea sauju

oy Binarasasd o) MajA @ ylim ALenD (EB3-1ad0

poday ssaiboid
dnoun) Apun

T Ap) %00




(.S dl.) Waiskg sauonderg Lauonosu; ud Sieip
BTEZ DIUOA23}E PUB S3)1) 3seD eaisAyd Buueuey -

8IUSpUCdS3.L00 BUNNDJ 8 Ukm Buiea
panntas uonewsngop buvedaly .
Buisiuaape pue sUOEdROU AIONEIS -
spU0oar Avediuo? jo abesors i Buesg

SNSESad Woy ucewLIol
BWOSN2 puB [RIUELY O UGIOERIXS Guipnpu
SPHOSA) PUE SHOOO  SBIURCIO?) Byl JO LGNS0 .

Wawiuodde jo saneuc)
8w i Buneap pue uonEUBWNCOP ) Buuedary

b2 Q€ WKl 602 12 poE
B 9T werg s aret I9TE
68 0.8 foesL L zZe 6L 240
9E°GLE eSS e 61 §0E
9 B8y 2 890 895 | L itk 6 05F
2Z96r Err 15 rent ®F S8C
TLo0F sisRe 0l Fis-"4 e
ary Ay Ay i3l msoD suny UHMoL 0L A Ay

wiaaued Alejes
PUR [EIUSLUUCIIAUS JOf SIDNRW J0) Buuouuow A «

ABapns
UGIIENSILILDY |0 UOHBHSIUNGOP PUE SMANGH  »

BUJUUE|4 PUB UONENSIUIWDPY |

SMOI0) SE S PLOZ 2QOIOQ g 01 SUGHBASIILLDY L)) JO
12800 Ut USKEUIPUN 3JOM BUNGI By} JO Loiduasap v

2pep 0} JBPBW SIY} Ul UOTEIDUNWIAY Jusuauindde
150d Aue Jo 51500 voneAsuIwpe-sid JBYL JO 82UREg
Y] UMBIP 10U SARY SlolEnsupy Ayl sbuipsasoid
UONRLSILILPY 341 JO USWSIISUALOS Byl 01 soud Aingy
WoD 0} pred alam DO 523 4O S39y jusunuledde-dug

08250 1 %2 U KRR
6 figd ] sy Ay

L1 Wz P Buspuep) feJout i LCTUOK
oo 1 182 1 00 uee a0
f147°4 18 29 5eY I s Aun
529582 22 B By uszuon
STRTT w6S o1 ;g Ky
[n1] -.._8.... LTS w54 IaL Aunduiery

FIOT 000 B1 03 T10Z MGEIH0 OC POHE WGOY g 105 FIOT JeqUe0N( B1 OF KT J0Q0I00 2 Poped g Jo4

UOIELSILILIPY YOBD O}
prefal yim uolisod By SasUBLLLING BIGR] Buwieoljo) ay]

SHBINLIL G O $STIUN LINUILITL
up Swn pUo3ds JeIS 411 AND o) Lodas Swl oL §
XIPUROdy 18 POYIBHE 51 S1Rp O} UCEASIUILIPDY LIed 10}
§1SO3 B BATBINWIND By} Yhiak J2419001 SUOLBHSILILIDY
oyl Jo yove 1o pouad Bunuoder ey Buunp ges ine
pUB 51 AQ pALBOU] WA 210 Buuunuod s3npeyds

yoday ssaiboid
dnougy Ayun

812D 0] UMBID LBAY 10U BABY 589) YoNS pLOZ
1BQWAsag LE 01 Joud 3ed 9} O Glom LOnaNdwWod
Buiunsse  peunow 3Q ¢} paedonue 003 00L3
feuonippe ue snid ARAncadsa) g2g 053 PUT |52 205 L3
Buile1o; 1oz sequaacy OF 01 dn sjsoo 3wn syl jo
JUMNGITE UO $SH9) MEID U] POSUOUINE Bg SIOJEASIUILPY
Wor syl ey Buiwuyuo? suoqniosar passed penwn
Buy uoZUOH PUB pelw BLW AUN uiog o;
SBeNIWWOD toupass ayy pouad uoday ay Buung

FIOC QU] iE 3000 TERUOCy SICIRASARLEY Keof

AANDE YR PRICIMPITE AU} Yl DRJEIDOSSE
¥SU PUB W} SAISUBIXE 341 198}AU O] PASHRAl S13SSE JO
PSONPOI| USLNSAAY] AL JO S| JO 9B B BARIDI (M4
S0I2RSIUIWPY IOT BU 12U) PAAJ0SS. SEM I LORIPPE U]

4TI AN 30D
jo sajes o ebieyo sy 12 LaneasLILPE 8y Ui Buisug
sApeEw o3 Supuape W §EIs JIy) PUB SI0EASIUPY 8UL
Ag uanb Apadoxt awn aul 03 BIuRLBE) AQ Pax 8 569}
SIOJRNS|UIWIDY SUL 12Ul PAAIOSH SBM 1 bLOZ Aenuepr
LZ UO Piay S3WWOD SIokpaid ayy Jo Bupesw g 1@
PoYIER) PUR B3USpUOdSaLIOS Lallum AQ ¢LOZ Aienuer €L
U0 s3IURdWOD OM} BSOY] JOJ BANIWWIOT SIOHPRID DY) Ag
paAcIdTR Bu8m PaILLIN Buiny LOZUOH PUE GATLIM SUIN
ANUM WY UOARIBUNLIDS | SI0IROSIIIOY A (O SISBY 841

uoliieUNWeY ,SIORISILILPY Z|

(whjo
BAISNIOXD) [#5'GOLT O tNS B30} BLY U1 SISO0 Bwy
SI0JENSIULLEY o judwuiedde-ud predun .

pue (1A J0 ansnpul)

00€ £3 )0 WINS [210} By} U| NEBUILRW HOS pue

(IYA JO BAISNIOUY) G6E £52T JO WINS [R10) BL U1
SLLON BUENQ AQ pafiieyd $99) tusunmodde-ald  «

SMO||0} $B $LOZ MENUBE (Z UC PI3Y 331D
S0ppR10 B 30 Gunasw wanbesgns B 18 paynes pue
P10Z ARNUBP £1 UC S2UIPUOASALIOD USHUM AQ BANLWT
Uy ANUr JO SIRIWWOS SIOUPRID Byl AQ paacidde
lom SISCo Juauiuiodde-axd Bumopoy ayl  Aepwwns
jouq ® jo fem Ag p10Z ABW 1T PUR £LOZ JeqURIea
& PaIep Spodal N0 w pASOIOSIE GRm predun pauRwRl
pue PpBaUNOUI &8m 1Y) $1509 UoNESIIIwWpE-aud Byl

$1500 uoHRASILILIPY-81d ||

850J9 E 03 LOUB.ISIVIWPY Sy} MEIP 0} painbas
SRANEWL BIPJ0 R 30 UQSHIUDY [EIDjaUg Syl .

auiw sy jo Buadoa.
pue ueld Buiw s Buct ay; ;o uoneUIWaKdW!
ayt o1 asp ealf Aprewnn Aew ysym Aed
Buuinboe Aue 0 UILL L) JO JBADPUBY ALRRIO BUL  «

Juawsabe Jo)paia-ru ay] 10 SUUSL
ey o wensund juafie Alunoas au1 01 SUONBS!(ESY
abieus poxl J0 wawhed & Jo aapA AG Suolpas
peunses s onoub 8ys ol puspwip B o Juawfed syl

usaouco Buok e e dnoul ouy
wigiam $aedwos Uensa Jo Bnosed [enualod Byl .

S]a55¢
puk ssauwisng § dnwb ey Jo epes o 7 pue dooub
oy o 1l By JO pamdo s .

BIEN(IDE; | SUCHENSILILIDY SU} 4G OB JO LOISUSIXS Uy

BN ) JO IUSSUOD UL YILA GLOZ AP LE ¢ Sipuow
XIS JBLHAY B 0 PoUad B AQ SUONBASIIMEY 3 1O YIED
puaixa o} 4aas 03 9iepdoidde y sepisuos om A)jBuipicooy

ayep 5w Aq 10 03 Buisead Jno Juanaid DSE pinom
Yy uonedwo? I1sad [auuswr ALBPIO UB Ul papnjouos
8q 0] paanba: 5q ABuf yDIUM SUONEASIULIDY By} O}
Buwrepad SmyeWw BUO 8G ABwWw diayy ARUoiIppE pue
(SuonensiLLRY 34l JO SIBP PUS SNBWCING PASIAL U]
Guag) 510z Aenuer | g AG eseld 93 ) jou (v uopedwos
18U %SU B 51 JoL) Jeaemol abets peoueape uB e BIE Y
Ay palsasaiu] yim suogencBau pauoiuawase oy

19 8L JO L BNPeuss 40 (NZlL Udebeizg i
SIUBPIGIDE W GLOZ ARRNUET LE O SIONPBID PRINDOS AU}
10 WIBSUDA U UM PAPURIG SEM SIUL 10T JAT0I90 0F
AeUIBLIO SEAM SUOUBASILILPY 34} 4O PUS SRWOINE 3y

ueisuaLXe 1o} uoneaddy gL

UONHBIS|U/IPE UE J0 8500ING AIDINBIS [2oIyameisy
8yl JO (o) 3AN2RKIC LM BOUBEIOITR LI SI0)PAL PRNISS

yodsy ssaiboid
dnoug Ayun




o

Buued Asuabunuoo pue weibaxd
BOUBUSILIBLL PUB SJBD SIS JARISUDD Pue sedalg

(eroe A
186pna} S1SB08.0) MOUSED (0 BuLoHUOW APiSap

Aurenb ay; of uodel Ut sjuswabe
Ny pue ssedoe saseo| uwo  suonenoben

LW By
10) wieboud DUBLRIUTEL DUB 2B BlS Ay jo Led
se sjuawded Appam jo Buissasoud pue eacxddy

sauzes pue salem
Aquow pue Apisam 3o uawded pue GuIssaa0ly

S8pI0
eseyund o wonesuoyne Bupmpu  wesboid
IWBUIUIBW JUS PUB MOJUSED JO 1uawssbeusiy

pouad uoBNSILIWPY
107 SICAUOS PUB SWENSAS dOBASD pUB ySIKEIST

sa9noed pue saunpasoud
Algjes pue yiesy Lim  Duoe  eduBuduew
pUE QB3 SIS URLSOSE PUB JUIW Byl pually

El.—ﬁﬂ.-ﬂ POUBUIUIBY PUB UBD IS ©

{esodaud YAD
Yeip 34y 0} s9iepdn BuioBuo pue meladl 1ayung

pernba. ) YAD B BIA JIXS
pue ueouod Buob e se seuedwo) eyl 8enosal o}
o i Esodoxd LWAD.) waweburiy Apjmion
SioUpa4y B 40} Bipdwel B YBip PUE JBPISUCD
BES J0 WENMOD € BURIP Yl uonduniuod uj

sanedwon oy Jo [erdes G/eUS 34) JO B{BS B S8R

uoday ssaibo.d
dnoug Ajun

JBU) SISEQ BY) U0 SISA[RUR SPUN JO MO B Breddid

$]9$5E PUE SSAUISI] BU] JO B[ES B JO SUOITPUQD
PUR SULIJ] BY] JO MB|ASI PUR UOIBIBDISUOD BES JO
19e0UD3 YRup BuipieBe sissiapr |26 01 uondNNSY|

sanued pajsaisiu uo spodas Bupyoud sjduwos
0] Jepio ui suoreBiseau pue Yaseesas Bunanpuon

SHUBAWSD
B} 0 uoisod X 9yl O UCHZIERIFUGS PUE MBIABY

AlQWassy usiam aul pue yueg
sippreg i sbueyo paxy e ) 1ekgns ustudinba
UL SNONURUCY BUt O B[@S BYl O} UONRRI Ul
5,1895Q8p, suabe Jno yum ssie) pue ebBebuj

SUDREINSMED anEeA e5udjalua SSNOSIP PUE aredalg
SARAWGD B JO SIQISRID SUL LM BSTEN
dnosb Japua) pasmaas au LM esen

SRILEC PaISEIelUl YHM 5([EBD 20USISUOT
pue spsiv aps Bupuape pue  Buneurpioos

sailed pa1saeu) yim
suonerebeu SuloBuc pue PaAIaTEI BIBHC JO MBIATY

sanEdWOD BUL
10 13S5E pUB S5auWsng s Buuinboe o Bunsaaw
U Isa ue Buissaudxas sanied upm @sien

SHOOR! AUALDE WIOOI BIED JO MEASY
S3IEd PAISARI UM SBLIBSI

auabipp
enp say) Bunanpuas vy seiued pelsesssul Bunsissy

WINPUBOLUSW UDIBULIO I 34} 1USE 850/
oum SIUEd PRISORIN B LM UGHEIUNIWOD

$LOZ MQUEORQ 1] Lodey Tomlay LIOIENTAMLDY 1O

STOSEE PUB SSIUISHY BUL
10 afes 7 dnguf 2 oJul waunseau) BunRas Suaspe
J0 jusweoed ey Joj Burswebio pue Buiyeig

GPOYDs
15843)u1 Jo ucissaudxa ue Bunepdn pue Buuedely

$IUNOS
snouea woy seived palsalsiui o 15y Buneinuuoy

siaseyaind
/S10153AUI FAncadsiad J0) WOGCH BIEp B 0N JeG

ssa00ud YR Byl Blese)
o swaweby ansopsig-uoN o uoneedsiy

S1ASBYND/SI01509AUl DA SR
Joj WNPURIGLIBK LONBLLOJL] UB O 1DIERdSIY

Aungre vy v

10y30.p Juesad
10 158d AUB JO 310NDLOD 3 WO TS (0 ArEtauses
Ayl ol uodal EQUBDLOZ B hwQns pue yein

s8I0y wogeBnsoaur
amsuayudwod  Jo UoRaKWoD  puR  MAMeY

sieg3a1p
WOy PRAKSI SBABLLONSSND JAPISUOT PUR MIAdY

SI0193.4p 0] SAHRLUOTSAND aNss) pue duedaig

SPI0Y SRILBAWOD YL JO MIINGY

suoednsaay] ¢

PAAIGIGS BJADE JO MBIARY
PRIE UORBISPDISUOS UOIISO JOMPAID paUndes oyl o
maineu ayy Bupueben sussiapie (oG8 0} wONONISY|

BDPIWLWOD
(SICUPBID BUY YU UCHEJIURWWOI pue sBugaap

sICipaID
Jo Bunesw eAwn 8y) jo Bupjoy pug BuyEuiIco?}

SWreP Jonpasd Bulbbo] pue Buwesay

aemyas Juswabeuew
BT Sdl U0 LONEUNOUl Joypasd Bulueiure

SQIUBPUNDE
nsyy  spaebas se soeAoidwa  Bujssauppy

Swrejd> sakodus
10 109dsal U] 8JIARS SIUBWARY ANBDUDRAMH
yiw Buly Joj swLop AJBSSBOBU JO MBIADS pUB
swrepd safodwa oF LONER) U w3 yiw Buisen

EICJIREID ©) 82eN2110 pue spades Buuedaiy

SUOIESIaALDD Buoydalal
puR  SouRpuodsauod  Joupain  yww  Bueag

sioNpeud Z

£I031pRu3 O} podas Aeruaweddns
3w Bugyeip PUE SUCHERSILILIPY BU] JO UCISUIXS
a1 Jo; swewebueue Aessacou  Bunepy

sBunsew Gurued ABaens

1ew are suopebiiqo
wawabpol xe pue siuswaBpol Joyniers Buunsul

JUNOSSE HURY PUE HOGGYSED
SIBSIuwpy Juiar augy BuiBeuew pue Bulueiurew

SI01IPAID 0] Jodal AfLuowWw g
pue sescdoid  $10iENSILILDY ol 8y} Buuedsig

sueye
10 SIUBURIES U} JO LOISSIWGNS pue rogsidwod
Buipiebal siojoeuip saledwes sl Wim Buisert

SBMSLI PUR NEABIOQ 8SED

Hoday ssaiboid
dnoig Ajun




zl

pouad
yodau ay) Buunp 3||RaRD G: pred UEeq BABY 539) SN
ON $IED 07 PAnBla1 8IWPE X3 0] 10adsas ul {Jwa snid)
062 93 Pred Uaaqg sBY JT) AHRGED SaRys Amipisgng
Jo aps B o) pieBa yim sucndwaxg Buipicusieys
ERUEISGNG Bunuie jO AliqE(RAR B} PUE $S3UPIIGaPUI
Auedwoariul auy & uone@l W ueisod Byl Bseydnd
B O S19560 pUP $68UISNg @y] JO SES T uD S3ASSO| JO
AlpgeieAR Byl Aeopioeds pue sauedwcd Byl o
UQIHSOG KB BU 0] UGJIER U SJOJBASILILIDY 9] |SISSE 0]
pabebua spadxa e pauauadxs Jo UL B S1 4T 9)|2qED

eauelip anp neyl Gunonpuoo ypm
15I1S5E 0] JRpI0 U1 S3|Ued palsasalul O] SaiuRdwIns By
10 SPIO3RI [BNUSPLLIOD UBYS 01 SIOIBNISIUIUDY I MOJE
0} LIGQJ IEP [ENUW P3|1onu0d SN € j50y o) troperd
® Buipiacud o} Lonep W (pouad wodas ayy ul pred sem
$ZL3 USHM J0) 090 83 Pred Usaq aaty PN SYWIRRIY]

ped ussq
SBY YIym 052 93 Bue10) suswesNgsIp poTejR: AR
snid 33A0idWwa 5ad 99} Paxy B SEM UONEGUNWES N8y
J0 siIseq oyl saumbue aafoidwe BuroBuo ym jesp

g pexy Sy BLcKEU EUCHTLUUY A ETY T

m -agau FuRWIasAL] Y| - Sdd

4 peny TUSIEPULEX S LIDTELSYE 8§ PUD SOty PRUAT EHOURIG FILOULIDRAT

Bunneug puojpustg

*04 pony SUIEU0S 000G PuR Buk i NS TAIARG UONEYILA TIUOL I

) PO & 1296 [0 BNy FTIIE07 B RMA0] PY Benouos 1Ma
500 el HUEBHNELOD BRMYON || PaYWIN $SUIRG MNCUOD BT

SHEOTTY

qIOH SNt TR BuURid BuenBUC THoVRa U Rrafi i Sonasr ALy S0 W) ¥ P SunTue) TS

e paxid Jwcynbe B 1o Ui ) U RERHRGS PRULI BRI SISO,

T3 Twow seng

Q300 eunt woape fefio T AReRE vl

DT EUCHRWLL Seoeg (9567 [EICED

P BN RIOSADY X0

v pan4 YR UOnEnC P B PAI TRIIOTTY Shusy

R300 Bual wompe xe| o1 SRD

g pany MIOG! EJED RIGAA My OpL Ik JEORAON) Py SRy
LOde) sl suswiay Axmpunpey

L2 E ] WAL C1 SN SRUL 1S GF S3GA0NIWE ILEDUNDA) BU) 1S58 0] Lt 3,) SLoanes yy

00 Buny AUNPLIIOWRNY UOTECLLID Suf) Ol Hca REomayop O3 WY

HnuaBILLLY 88 MR 0 Qg SOWAPY [FUCTES®OI]

Hodey ssaiboid
dnolig) Ayun

F108 SR WL LOORY TSt SLETEUALEY o

BABY PUE Odd 841 Ol SWIeE 59A0|dwa O Lossiwagns
U} PALEINIDY) SULIC) IR |0 UORaKILDD Yim SaRA0NTWS
PRIS|SSEOSR yyT  SWiEp sodudwe sseood 01 BpIo
Qd 543 AQ paaNba) UORBLLIGIUN BU1 JO} SPKOY |lcuded
SU] pamalags pUe sasiwaud Buipen e papusie yy3 jo
aanElUasaIdal Y LOdH.) 9910 SIuBWAR ASUEDURPSY
8L O] SWIED JIBY} PWONS 0] saeAopdiue JUBPUNPA
oy jsieee 0y pebebua @pm [yyi,) suoines yu3

predun sumws) 3ol0aut
Sh43 'siep 0} pue pousd yodau ey Buunp uexeuepun
SEM 3OM [PUIIPPE ON  WNPUBOWSW LONBLLLCUT 3U3
Buisiaas pue Buyesp wawebeurw Bunssw aousbnp
anp Bunadiod pasjoau sey Juads swn eyl (LyA
enid) GO0 ©p3 Buneiel wnowe ue o) Bumenbe £10Z
1qWIAON 61 O1 £10Z JBOWSRON ZL popad su) o}
821I0AU PUB AFBLULLNS BLUN € PBRILANS SBY 00 '§ UBYOD

S522 SH{} 10 SROURISIUNUD 3 L1
jqeUOSER] BJT ASY] JEL) PALSIES BB SICIEASIUIWDY By}
PUB PomaIads UBd0 aty pabieyd S9) ay) W
wawabueLre 33) St Jo siseq s pUR ueunbisse s jo
BINJEU PUB ALXSIALOD Ui oM 4o 8dA) Sy} uiiopad o)
Ayiqe pue sauauadya JBL) o LoNCaNad SIOIBASIILDY
B4l U0 DISEY SEM S[EUDISSIION JO FD0YD Y|

(21 afed uo aiqet ass) atep o1 JBYBW Sy} u| peBebus
Ua3( SABY SM0SIADE [PUOISSI0id 40 Sjuabe Bumolioy au)

{rl0Z Jeqwaseq
@1 03 #10Z +6qol>0 G2 uasmiaq pousd wodas Ayl |
PBd SEM 500 £ZF UDIUM §O) SI5USTXD PUE £88) JOSIAPE
RUQISSSjOIT JO 193051 W pred Uesd SBY S/ 0B3 IO
2194 B 12y} Swuyuoo {p xipuaddy 12} peuwr] suny Anny
0 j0adsas ul sjuBWARd pue $1013531 JO ARWIWNS 3y

o@ Asuonmis Bunuud
'y wool aduexs i) ARsaNp J11 AIND woo fo
pabuzyo 9504) sE PaU|ep aiF SWBWeSINGSIP Z Anbaie)
siuawasingsip z AioBaye) Aue pafireyo lou eaey am

33

SI011PaLD )
JBIn24o jeniu jo ebejsod pue Bujuud peydenuon e

PUE BUISHLIBADE AIOINIEIS

BOBUIISNS PUZ UCHEPIWILCISR [ABA) .
Bupuoq AOINEIS

safimyo Jsunon .«

sag) Bupy unon -

@} MEP) Aedicuud gogm paunau|
SASUITXS B} JO AU 10) PRSINGLUKI LB2Q 10U JARY M
Ep O W) Ine AQ saiped pa) tuapuadapu: 0} pred
us8q BABY puUR SIHEISE seruedwo] ayy Buudiswiupe
JO ynsA 10eHp B SB UBSUR BABY Sasuedxe By

ose FiT mN2Renues
00 5¢ PF] Sy Aeqay
6ose P Buizpuey RIS LCZLUOH
00 5C P FeD 8320
o059 P By OZUOK
o0 R Ay
VHELEE
T8 LR
poped xy AFAIAT 4
TSGR popad o4
oL HuswsLngae

SMOJI0) SB SIUSLLARINGSIP | A0B3120 paunow sey
ATV ARG oD SUCHEASMIILIPY JSUI0 BYL 01 preBo) YU

{r10z Joqwadaeq g1 pue
FLOZ RQOI30 §Z Usamiaq pouad LRGN AN U DSUNI
SBM TLY T3 YUm J0) 802 £ 1Y Builieaos p1L0Z Jequiedeg
g1 &1 sesuadxa | AOBABD PRunIu S8y 477 AIND 00
PRNWIM BuUIy AU O uoREgSUPR SU) 0] preBad g

sesusddx] IolENSILIWPY EL

poday ssaiboid
dnoug) Ajun

dT7 4ng weo




rL

SIATD

W B o BUTd o 00A | Bk s iy P A2y uaomad

L GOW O O Tl pUT] T why Crudl 3 oGy Pet O Lo 3
PR T gr96 200 $TI0 SO AL ACh S vl B ARINOTY
=g ~duwoord | T U2 038 M0 #SuR 100 A e AU AT BT
SN AGE M 0 TOCTTAR UUO0) SUpD LT DR LONSIWRT €T UtD
POA PUR WOB 1 1LED 09 WM ArD ¢ 00 B, AGTIIWAD gt $RAAS
AZNCS4 Ry Bi DF 73 D 80 SGE TS WIS AUY DA
1ra 1T A A B4l <SR IO ARG A TS o3 Tduon
Arwnod HEn ARGl 0P 0 BINDLA L 10T lu T w0 DA ny
P 03 10U T Mol PUB anpeasd Ui e BAEN.YTS ATy ros
Jedl WAD BT L BAOMOH w210 1063 Bu Ve Q) 0 WDNEWIO KRN
15T G G UBrDLL FRy 3 KT TR PONE Wi e 3 v D,

f IITINE &5 g
Bl U32% DOISRCOL T ST JOUSS B O UG TIAKXING Bu 19PLN I 11363
A I 70 €1 AOARSEUS M WA DUT B00330 I B Cu0T 210 SHins
KFwn, # 4y SCS HIM VORI AP Ig IS b Qg
FITHO TIEDY 0 & BUTum U R I M 0 TSP ] et
PN AU PINOUE NOA SuoT GIS 8t 10U AT B 1IN0 WrTIL0D O] T
AR EENOUS NOA i BuAl C1 SUrY WOy U OF SAED 0y L DRt
At D GIRNU B U U3 - 0080 M SN MOL ST
1923 DUT [P Sidyound € fraaxd G 8452 WA M. 3 g fD w0 Y

2830 Weym wsodmd
AL I0f OB S AU AG UNGD SR W04 W T 0 WS CF WOCR S
Li #4220 200 AL Ky LT CA S 1) L 0 Eee L w0y DD
42 PIINPOXIY CF PO WO P 9 130 (W PR [ e 1,000 PR
AT AA S L by | ORG I 13 ADUSAI0G] M S ARTAD K Lul 01 TG
LNOS M PU TXL pard BUSIARS JO S00ND X923 A1 1o} Paonpo.d Lesg
LY WOT Sy 2T PR DUtud L SATILAGI0Y PRSI JO SIN )

poday ssaiboud
dnosg Ajun

LG WOPBUS PSTIVI P U SRVOINIE I ADUBADR] LT 199 C1 PIusgmg
RO 2aF 307 LBGOY USWIng PUT WeyBuDag PrIMOH Maay & GOy
RT3 o 1, M PUT e £2 SEJTOWoD 3 5F 1T GuM SX0 RL LNy
BOP 50 A psdtuTe [ 3 P E o0 Tl 0 AL DA pUT TR D
SITYE YLTI0Z AGM0 Of U0 SMSHWOD S JO SRR Wiy
oM A PEGDAE 8w WEUBLNDTE MAIDIY DUT R0 UdRIS

JOLEAS|LRLPY U
Wog uaydarg

sauBdwos syl JO jfeuysq Lo puE Jodg

AInjuie) sano,

W2 AlINGHICIBLLICMSIPRLIICIYD RS
10 DS1Z 8922 020 U0 BAYO SrYl JO UHOMSSLEUD SOUD
1I2EU09 pipoys Asyl sauenb Aue aney sS1011pRID pOYS

Jeu00s
SI J3ABYOIUM  LIDABASILILLPY SUY) JO UGISN[OU0D U0 Jo
nodal su Jo ARSIBAIIUE LILOW XI5 31} BUMOO) YIuow
BUG UYUM PBNESI BQ [ $10VPXD O LOdM By v

esIno2
SN LI SUWOIIN0 B4} JO SIOUPRID FSIAPE ik BAY, LIBIUDD
Buipd e s dnouB Anun 3y unm sauedwosd syl o
Auofewws auyr BUINDE3I ©) MAIA B UIM ¥ ALEL Pajsauau)|
0] 82§ 8t} 10 UCIRBILLOD BU) BNIND O BNLNLOS ||t BAL

Arrwwng g

g xipusdihy U papracud 51 SBSUSTXS PUR UCNEIBUNLLSS
mo op voneRs u Siybu  SIOIPaIZ JO JUDWRIRIS v

siybiy Joypern vi

¥LOZ J0qumosq ig| Hodey .80 LOIRLTRNUDY WIoT

0} papiagud 3Q ABW USUINSOR SADGE 24} JO AJCD PRy v

1pd [eUR-$3)-SICIRAISIILIPE
-epInG-sioypelosseapInb-s101tpaIosAsuRAlOSU)
JIE21UYDB] /S3IJ/BIPBW/~/L0D MBED mmms; Aty

1B papeOUMOp 84 ABW
£884 SICIBASIULPY O} BPINY SIONEBID Y JO AdaD ¥

SIOIOS AQ PIUMRIA SPeal0X] SaMeS
8U] w2 ped 8 O} Si 98) BINPUEISING #BU 4O SIURE]
oyl piebes siyy Ul pied UBeq Sy §45 53 @1€R 0L EIpY]
0] payodx2 Juawdinba Guiiw SNONUIUGD PIIRIITEYS
su1 jo Duiddiys S uymm pRISTSSE MM STV TAWM

pousd Lodas 1s8| sno Buunp
Apamsadss (1va s0K) 0623 pUe (IvA snid) 682 L3
pred oM SdY pue 153 uonesiBel uaund yim oep
03} dD 2J3M 543010 YINS 2INSU3I O} peinbal alam 953y ]
54200 M3)ES PUE Ll2ay S,3UIW BY] O} SLIOTBUILIEYS
pue Suuen uorsuaixe ey DUB enasal  pepwosd
SdY PuR (153 ) PINWN SOYNUSRS [EIELILOIALY

{pouad podad sip wi pred Buiaq DI 01 Bua (1A SNId)
0003 PUR LW 01 Bume (oA SNI) D00 OZF Uzl pry ur
prEd usaq | 9aby asayl APANsacsa: AInus yove woy
(v snidh 05E L3 pue {1wa snid) 0093 (wA sTid) 910 L3
‘v snid} 000 Ov3 Buieioy pousd podai 1ser e Buunp
peAlasdl Bsom S8210AU) ssadud edxusbnp enp pue
BIES By UM ISISSE 0} SIADe Jemuyoe) Jzoibooeb pue
Buiuiw yuapuadapu apnoid 03 pajonnstn aem (L5740.)
Aamng oA pue Bumnsuo) pojpuela 'seoneg
uoneuaa syuol g (UwQ. (panwn Bugnsuod
dnoun Wl Apewucy) perwn  Bugpsuo 1w

poued Buiuodas Joid
B Ut pied U10q asam Yaium Apansadsed (LyA snid) 063
pue {[vA snid) 05 z6a3 Busq paefiel SR Ul SBII0ALI om]
LIAPGNS BFD  JEMYOS BUSINDOI B} JO LOREEISL
SloWwa auyl PUB LONBNSILILPY Byt 10§ pouad joiied

|43

mau B Buysigeise yim WEUNoosE [igueyy sdnoib
ag pasisse (950, PRIWN S30WRS JRINdwoD 950

pousd Suiuods: S vl pred sem (Lya snid}
St 13 UMM O (LA sid) 1B2 613 40 101 B pred usad
arey y1s oouad Bunuodas soud e 1 pled SEM YoIyMm
(Lwa €nid) QOO 13 0 WME By L1 3M0AW LB PIPILGNS
SIIBINOSSY PUB SME( LByesD Auenb |sea-usdo pue
aunu-dasp syl yog ¢ Buuepsd senssi Buwued
Buiobud SNOLEA YIM ISISSE 0] PalorLIsul 410q 3oM
SNRIDESSY SMEQ WeRYRID pug paywr Suninsuod Yis

JunD2oE JuBWARd asuadsns
2 J0 A AQ N0DDE SuGwARD PuR SIIB3A) N0 W 10j
pPeILNCJdE Sl UMM SIONSIOE A paumier spaadsosd
S2ES WoJp UMEIP 8q [[w onp Buige) 29) Aue Rasmoy
218p 0] WAy} 0} Pred uSaG SABY SIUNOWR ON SISISIUIPY
Us[am BU} pue 2ic yueq sAejoseg Ag abieyd paxy v 0}
123lgns ewdinbs Buiuiy SNONUIUGD PEIEJINGEYS. BU)
Jo} ufiredwey seRs pue Bunewew reqol e axewapun
0] SIOBNSILIDY BY) 15155 0) pebebua sem way ayj
wewdinba Bunw o uoisiag 8yl w Buisiededs
wabe PAURUSChG UB $1 DOIWN SBUUJEY SI31SQIM

(wa smid) Q00 23 pred uasq
BABY BIEp O} pUB BJIAPE {£B3] BpIACK O SI0IRASILILIPY
sy Aq pebebus aam weay Aduaaosu) @ ARA0D9H
SIICAION LABIPBL © SARY QUM T RAIIYOERR DV

pousd podal
awy Buunp saRnUe BSSU) Jo AUB 01 PIED US3Q 2By S33)
Jayuny e slee o) pred usag aary (IvA snid) 05 260 213
Gue10) SadI0AU| SenJed DRISRISIUN JO SBQUINU B Lo
wodas aasuayaiduind B 3anpoud pue uogednsaau)
yoeasdy ruongndsy pue Guigolg B 1onpues o1
pafebua seEm UoER SJeleW SDUEBRDWoD pue Aunoes
Msiy Euoneusu up Buisieads sway Asuensuod
e e® DT} [Euorewd| sednag fbe Eiden pue
pajwn ) LOSIAPY XCPPEW P17 SMIEIR0SSY SNWiuy

uoday ssaiboid
dnoun Ayun

T AIND %oD




: 13

000 1
Rl

D] Mo Al
NPTy

SMOmoy £ pred Ay

PUT ATIONE LWG SAZR] YR 0 IR U9 00 |3 0 SRS ASUIRI0 000 | 40 EOR2 WA PaUoLR

§00Z Anr oL $002 ATTWRT 97
CLOZ Y 2 6002 407 oL
pouljtey Paureddy

S0 A €L 5002 ArueT §2
TI02 42eH 08 L10Z ARTIge+ 57
9002 renboy 02 SO saguanday §
R00Z 1enBiy 2 SO02 Aquedes §
6002 Anr §2 B00Z AT 81
LLOZ RQURIA § 800Z 40T gL
LLOZ ARTLET | 9002 SNy gl
CLO0Z 1y £2 £002 ROuirdas §
£10C #9090 01 €162 1neny |
800Z &r QL

800Z &nr oL

1102 Arewer ot

Poutieey pirnoddy

dT1 ™ 3 3k yme o TP Ee 4B 32g W33 0

TR TR - e IR L P IR T e R RV )
L= |

PR & T

i W RTER T A0 L T AD W

OS2 NEJT "WOpUD TReMIsLT) AlTibt BRRwsy SUQ

wiN
S0OT ARTRES §T

FHOGRELD

¥

RARE[TASWRY Ul pevun Gui y Lozuoy

uoljewIou|
Aoinels - | xipusddy

rages weys

SWERA 90y YBEeyS
Auory por

Amnaoes fuwdwon
BRI LRI udmsr)
FUELRUS LD §UT B0
LG LTI A, I
©0y oY BRURY
PR 900D ypaN
RpnOC] 0 InBY AL
LYY PR

Aoty SAULE Lol
SRUC[-IOUITTD WP [RUAP
MR DR KA
Prjyng Ay Ay
TReNY Ay

LTI

prmstdde EXTEELILY
BOURIS|3) PUN SUBU TNGD)
A DO 10 oty
JSUELOAE 15 T
Apanze BuPEs ALY
B0 PRANGA LN
shappe Bupiy

LOEEINIORN 3 JTRQ

FLOZ QUS| HOCGEY SRS BIOTEQILILDY BIOT

PREG AN} pUS pojIomE

080G BARY 700 102 BOZ YDI4M {0 4R L 03 JO SRS AU D60 000 § 10 [MITED KNS POy

L

ZL0Z #9330 21
8002 4 0L
0002 KA 0T
6002 BAueAoN ||
T10Z YR OF
BO0OZ 1y £
1102 BquR] 2t
SHOT P 2L
Q00T IR ¥
C10C ERly £2

£10Z #9320 01

Pebutibey

SO0 ARnXR ¥
Pejuoddy

Lt0Z Sunp g

5007 2aWEcs] &
SO0Z Amnaged ¥
200Z ARuer 62
L10Z Anucpdy £
2002 RGURAON B2
©DOZ YeH DE
1102 AQuai] |
5002 Axruge ¥
00Oz Sduekag ¥
€10Z ysnbay 1L
6002 4 0L
1007 RQUIAN 87
0102 BQURADN 67
Pty

dTIAND 4100 16 UKLBLA29G MNPUY PUS O3 Leaqo uaydng

Z10Z 10 ZZEL ON PERD) HNOT SRILIOD WG 0 1N0T YBIH

s

€107 #qO130 6E

BUAW 1200 PUNCIBIIOUN Aun 1 UHWOOIEARP 9y

D52 NEDT "UOPUDT HEMSSOID ANDG Sy sy

ViIN
G002 ARTLORS ¢

ZrS2oes

b1

e ssyg

Awwonog weys wer
Lwjsuices Aurdwo)
WOETM v

Suiim, LAIBMI LD
JBLTA, $S0H PN
SOy | ERID PTG
PR IAUTD ARG BRKTENT
TROr RIS B8O
K0 Y AMEG AT
URURLES YO0OK iy AT
UOURE IR}E AUOYIUY
Aoy BER W
EBUOT-U O] HEY (9T
RRTYH R UOWS
RO ARKyTy A0y
nasBon P

woang

PO ICIEAS WPy
SRR PUE SUL L0
AqQ ¥pRW ULy
ALK 0 10
AparoR Sueg (B
ST PAANT B i
TSPRa upes
0RO 10 HTY]

RO Aud Lo

D] BHUNOIY LYY

{UORRRERRUIAY ) Id JamSd Ay

GWRU SR

sumy Amhuos

uoIeuLIo|

Aonels - | xipuaddy

T AN 0%




1
Pty MAAUS

pRywnr Bunapy WOhOH

Spioyag
gy

T PR Ay PUsr DTIOE USR] ST YT OO7LI 10 SRS APUTI | )0 {1087 SIS PRSLOSTY

1002 Ae ¥
£€00Z Anr 0L
£102 1 £Z

poutreny
B00Z AV €4
2102 yvew 0F
1102 R3] §
E10Z Py £

€102 %530 01

peuditey

S00Z 19quadleg B}
2002 49 ¥

6002 APV 01
POy

$002 AqUILHE 6L
1102 AsTucR 4 52
B00Z A 01

800Z ANr 01

EL0Z Fondny |
£H02 ARNXE 02
1102 AXeTugey 52
Peyuroddy

AT AT MO 0 URLDUDIDRG MEDUY PUR 0] LRQOH LaudTS

(T10ZJ0 92T/ ON 6T} LNCD SMURDWOD 9MSII 0 LN ubiH

fanNag

£102 Adora0 0F

U3 AGEA AFTIDRILLIGO O IFE PUT LOMORAXS UOTESUALSR) UL

uoleWLIoU)

Aojniels - | xipuaddy

DSZ NEDT LOPUDT FEMEROL) RS ESUIUY W)

N
SO0E WQUERDRG 81
95920550

Wi

fuopt gty w) PeaUr] oY weeag

e aug

QILIKN WIYLTY03S 3AISe
SunTa weon UtaS
Ay SIS Wi
Amasoes umdwog

FURTOAM LAGRWT] UAmee)
BTG FRURD NI SOTI
Ry yrmag Aus
Aucuirg BLELLD LY
SUOr-SUCT) Y IEUTIY
PuDjuhg Ay Ap

1WBBNN RrEYR

3
PIoH 3aug

Py Buouipy LOZUOH

MO

s

£ EA ARy Ui PinKoRe Lelq BBY UIILM (0] L3 10 SAus ARupag | 0 Eyded mout pasomny

£00Z AT 01
0002 =320 T|
SI0Z IV ET
peutieay

B002Z 49 £1L
2102 ywRw 0T
LLOZ Jequeeg §
L1102 AETRET )
ELOZ 1Y €2

102 RA0NC 0L

peubpey

000Z KOG 21
BB Oy 21
800Z AT DL
peagoddy

9661 KTy Z|
110z Axmiges 52
6002 Hf 0L
900Z WY 81
S00Z MQUAIIOS |
CLOz wndy |
BO0Z AT 1
1102 Aeruges &7
110z ASTUgRd 52
Ppewoddly'

114000 0D 1O WABUED) MauDuy PUR 1) 1RG0y LIdes:

(CL02 10 B2 ON #MD) 1NOJ EeURCWIOS RN |2 LINOD UBIH

A woy oo egTs

LdS LVS

o6

ELDZ W0 OF

LT

E82 NEJA UDPUDT RMSEQID SAMIDE RXAWY B

O WO Lo
G681 =y |1

cernieto

PRRILI DUy UOTIGH / PRILLI UGEOYISVT) UWRDG 100 LOZ0H

(ot ginpugy L) Py Suny Amyy

F43

1D weyg

SR 00y UiTeyS
WRae duy 4Es

Auoyiuy uyar

Asrpesoes Auxduioy
TURTIA, wigemar e
PRUBUS LR H UG8 32183
o0 2meq Alumser
TN U

Auoguy SRID Wwor
SSUOM-HULIGT Y E P FEUNN
RIOAPS Ay Ao

ualiny Py

HAULSY JLRLD (IBUNY UOUKG

ARG

PIAO0T SICIERT N GRY
SO U DUEL LNOT
g eprw Lsuquoddy
TGO 0 ARG
Aun1 Eupeq ooy
o pasrsital Jueung
STApPe STt
uoRRIOO O 8T
g Auedwoy
Jeteursu cnopary
aweu uedwon

uoRewIoU|

Aoimes - | xipuaddy

FAOT MR Rl Loy Ton] ROmgELALYY Reof

dT1 4mp ey




61

PR euy Aun 1 Py, Bunspy uozoH
Fiy sanys MRS PivH BRITYE mpoysTYS
oy R ]

S8 perd ATy Pum POUOHR 160 S0 LI () | 10 SO ARSRDO 4L 4O RO MERFS PIRAORAY I sy SE pRd AN PUR PRTICHE LAG) SR Lok () 13 9 S8R KIuEpI) | I [0e RS PeRgrty mxin wys
0 4P G YOOT AeqLRon] § BT S0 UG 600z Ane o1 SO0 Auer | ¢ SURTp S0y WETERG
£L02 Bty £2 800ZAMT L Auogiuy Lor £L0Z Nt £2 BOGZ AP 0L Aoy wor

peubiory Pagusoddhy Anganes fueduog [ ] Lty Amaies Arsduon

BOZ 4T T FOOZ Wquiesaq) § Suxe, Wi wimeg 6002 AnT EL $0Q2 Arerwer g BUE, UABMA) Winiagy

2103 YT 0T 1107 Asrugey 5T PUURNS USD HIATR | 0T 2102 VTN O 110z Ay 67 RIS IR 1R BRSNS

1103 1quedag) § 6002 4 QL JanoQ ymag Aaser 1102 Squeds] ¢ BOOZ AN 04 MO Howmeg Lwauer

CHIT Y €2 W02 PqUIZE() ¢ faxonghiry BanRD Of CL0Z My £ SO0 iy L1 Ay S U8 S

EL0Z #990°G 01 €102 ybny | DRUCT-SU.OQ) N IFEUAN £10Z 0130 0L £40Z isnbiny | SRUOMINLQD N (WU

€102 Axruged 07 PUOINd APy ADy TLOZ ARrucad 02 [LL.NT RECT. oY)

1602 AxTUge] 52 uebny Py 1102 AmTuged 52 usdny Py

pesbriey pequroddy uoReang peubeey PALROCIOY Ledypraig

T AID 10D J0 WRELA{O9E AMUPUY TAIG 10T) LRGOK LRAICRTS PRILIOUCN LTETSUILPY dTIAIND YO 19 WRUTIEIIE MDY PUR A0 LRIGOY LS PRATOCIR SRSy

{CL0Z 10 £2E2 ON #490) UG SdURD SSHT JO 10D Y AR PAT SWEY LNCY {E10Z 0 6262 ON R3] LNOD SmeeduadD SOSIY )G LY yliny TOURIDA PUE BUITU LD

Ry Aq spow pauscoddy Sxnoargy A epoul BaLCURdcKly

£L0Z 1890130 OF JIRULLIOKIE 40 81T E102 1#qC130 OF U0 jo je(]

OO0 AT AN 10 WS pun -y Ararm Bupes pEand D Dl RS SO0LTS U UK ISR LOGESgILen) By Aung g TR EorRY

DSZ NEJF UOPUCT JRMESOL) Amrh§ EXRUl SUQ #3y0 phasibal juaung BSZ NEQT UOPUT FRMENI) weniDg whoausy Gug 22 40 pernBes LALLM

YN “SSappe Bupes) L] SHRUPES Supey

PO02 QU] £ ORI )0 1] $00Z Amremr | UONRAXKLO 10 Bleg

MOS0 Rqurk Asdwod SUEIYESD L AU

PUIBL SN N LU PR 2w T T

fuogeCommuEy Wik PAALTY Sup Sqqy UM QR0 HONEATIKIPY U PRALTT BUTPURH IS LIOZLOK oy Aumduon
uolneuloluy uoneuioju]

H

Aoinjels - | Xipuaddy Aoineis - | xipuaddy

PLOE QUM WL LOCAY $EaiBous LOIRISIURLRY UK n




T
(23 RLE =l e P11 auy fegay
P17 Butipuey IBUIY UOZUOH ] e uweedd F¥7 2uy Aun
pi Bunuiyy uozuoH
2idd Jemag Ayun
alnonils

dnou) - §| xipuaddy

05l PR TRy [eXny WOZLOH
PN samys PO
"sM0po) 52 pred Agny
PUR PRUCHE UP9K IARY DO | WA IO L0 03 0 SRITYS ARURIO 0DD DOL 1O [FIFIED &IV PRGNy e sy
002 AKTUGe] | £00Z QUGS 5L PRnUr] AUSCo?) ¥ STIEN0g M W
8002 A 61 £00Z 407 62 ST P00 UBTUS
002 Ay 82 S0QZ Amruaey L LT UMAINEYY WRMITZE
BI0Z v £ 800Z AT 0L Rutuiung LGP
poubsvy PouRddy Ammoe Ausduiay
602 A £1 S00Z Anr 62 WA UAgRar] AR
TL0Z RW 0T 1102 AxTUge4 52 FLRLSUS HUTE ANy 8 W19
G002 A 62 9002 AxTugey | PRYOS LG iy
110z HGuIeg 5 800Z AP DL JEANDQ A MDA
002 Amruged | £002 Bquaicas 5 PRTun S won SB0g
SCOZ AV 62 002 Axrugay | SUE( \RRqEIES veAreH
L0z v £2 00T AT 62 Aexcagury SULLLD WO
£10Z 1299120 0 £102 1600y | VBUO-RLEO R RN
£1b2z AT 0z PICyy Adugemy Aoy
1102 ANy Gg TN pRon
Peulizey paypmoday wnseng
TTAND H0D JO URTUN I9E MAIESY PUZ 300 LAY Uudais PaILICGIe SQIRISWEY
(E102 10 §2L2 ON #H80) 100D HIMAIWOD #OIWNL IO LD UBH SOURMR PUR BUIR LNOD
txaseng A et nuELIOOdy
E10Z ®OAI0 OF WRUGECT )3 LG
CUMOMLISTIRL PR b EgNLIOada ELnkas Pull sumd Doy Auanoe Bupea woug
SZ NEDT Uoplo) JOmSS0s) aents ¥Ry su) 83340 PRAIBIDM AL
¥ stagpt bupey
£00Z RAUAKHS Si ATRAOAINN ) MR
EEITY quinu AR’y
YN U STIONARA
{uoRugBILIDY Ul) PY) JSSIosgURD s Ausdwoy
uoIyewLIou|

AOINEIS - | Xipusddy

FLOZ RqQUROe gL Wodey TEBUY LCITATAALDY JUT

EMECLE ]




L(3
ORTT
WGy UMD
06222 Eeoameg maseig 114
A8 TILNISTodIY
[wezze PUSH 01 2 WAREE
€ 822 00 561)
EAEE ohmsog 7 Aeuonerg
00 261 [0=:10 ey 4O Lon SN~
SLNIAAW
RSy
10090 AT DO 1BE'RLY L
i TR 1RO e
iz Py Apang uwtRoun
Wi A ® 4D [ 318
0g'ae | Punia A
3 3 B14E3Y
PLIZZHAL PR 2
o @
SLOZONOE  FLOTCI/ST W
Wigly Wl 4
fwopensuwpy wl) paywr Buily uazuoy
Wi
JUNOSTng JuRun
i Buueag wa 114
A9 GIENISIITY
9 ER PUBLE O BoURE
looseL) {oos6L)
PIGZZLA PLGZLAL 2
o o
CLOZGLOE  FLOTOLST m
Wty iy

PONURUOY (UORELSITWPY Ul) JEDIZURD

SjusLWwAed @ S)di9oay Jo
Arewwng - A xipuaddy

00 561

Ty

sy

Loz
L]
crbz/os
ok

[}

OFHREL
0058 321
sel

00°000 621

wWeirss

a5

oSy

NTIO L

WFELE LT
3

PEOZZLIO
o

SIOTNG
WO

3

FLOZZLRE
0
rizONST
wiouy

(o0'ser g2
00 561

00 000 823

oY

WSy

3

v
o)

PZOLAT
L |

[F J0 UORREHY
SINTAAR

S5upENE § U]
Py LA

SLd13034

[T T

Y o
wewnng

{uonensmawpy ul

1= Jo U dREpey
Aysuy ARduc |

SUNINAYD

201 Aueduigu)
NvapoeEy

FBOID 158MGIU| URg
punay Aspung

red 38 ysed

POy 1A

(Ea Ll

e

WELSBUNY

Ry

H

{uonensIWPY Ul 31d Jamdd Apun

FLOZ MR UL Loy ERuBouy LIOIEASLNTY 0T

anyo Buneaea pue podas ssaiBoud ewy 1wy jo Buipy
SIOIRASIURUDY WGP Sy} LOCD AJBIR|PBWWI 8861 10V
AJUBAOSU] BU3 0 LE SINPRYDS 1O 66 PUR 86 SudeBesRg
aIM SOUBPIODOE Ul UONEBASILUIPY 33Ul 1apun Age)
woy pafueyosip 8q SIOENSILIWPY IoF 8Y) (3)

paugsiBas §1 8300U By PYE SIQUOW JAu) SIBdWOD
;0 easfoy s AQ PRAIDSSID ¥4 ARDTRLOINE U
MM AUedwod uessss ay)  senedwo) Jo seasbay
Yl 1A UONNIOSSK] o eNON B Buipl AQ pua m
UONBNSILIWPY WEASS: eul Sanedwon st jo
AUE O SUOJIPAUI PRUNIGSUN O) LORNQUISKE B Aed O)
SPUNy JUBINYNSUI B [ YL By seadde g (p)

Hodal suJ) Ul I9TE| pesSnosp

s sesodoud 0 jeatudde &yl JNOge  LORRUUGHLY
paacidde ase Aay; es0)eq ing sjesaodoud

ISAY) BAIDAI NOA JByR Sl AUR 1B (SJUORBUNLOU 3yl
ayeW ISNW neA g (suoyepnbi pesodoid By SE
(sluosiad Wsspyip B SIBUIMCY ABIL SIOHPRID  30yjC
Buipjoy Buwg swi sup J0) suosed BY) JO JOW IO
auo Aue 10 B Ag suop ag o] s| s:olepinbry wior awy
AQ suop Bg O} JUBLNJEUG AUB JApUN PASLOUINE IO
pa:nbas e Aue dh Supunim By Jo 8sodind syl x4

SIUBWSD @R JO Siorepinbr
uior se pajuiodde ag gim weybunsoeg smeupuy put
HOD UBYIRIG PUB LONEPINDY A/BIUNIOA SI03IPAII O
sanmedwion ay Buded AQ pus A SUONELSIMIWPY
UEASIS] 3] ‘SICUP3I0 PAINJISUN Byt 0) puapip g Aed

0] SpUfy UIDIHNS &G (W asdys 1BY) sieadde 1 ) (9%

SR010RUIP B G HIeq
saedwon A Jo KIUoD ssed pue SUGRENSILWDY
BU] 1XS O] HBES 1M SIOIENSILILPY U0 BY} pasaIyoe
S1 SANEAWOY) AUl U] JUSLUISBAU) MBU JUIIIENS |t {q)

sjesedoud asay) o} jewapiow asodind Aue
10 10 5)}9SSE ASCU) JO SUDNESIES) 8Ll BSHUIXEW JO
SBILECWCD B4} 4O SI9S58 Ay aAesaud pue 129)0ud
10 UOHEJISIUILPY BUL 4O ©500INd Gyl BAGIYIE O
IDPI0 U JUIpRdXD 10 BIGENSIP SPISU0T UOHHISIR
Jsyy W A8yl 5B SUOIBJSILILPY WWIOR SEB S1amod
1R |8 95:uaxa Aeausll pue sBugt 1ans e op (Al

s3|uedwog) ays ol
somass 10 $pool penddns sey 1o soiddng ydiym
saredwon JO ully uosiad AUR O SIECWET) Ay
JO IS0 J3ULD) O 1B AUR Buipnpur SStMISUIC
JO J0BAUCD Ul ALeym seivedwoy) a0 W) uosrd
Aue 1suefie arey AW Sonedwen oyl ey Swe
Aue snsund asjeudoudde p pue eeBrnsasut (i

JUalWIsMas [EIUaUNLoS saibe ajpudoidde alsum
pue sanedwon 641 & np swnowk ensand (u

S[280dSIp SaNUNDIS
10 19SSE  BAJJEURYE 84l Ul UC |USLIISBAU MBU
BURORIKE D) MaiA B LM AHAILDE YRIN Byedapun {

Aayy ey renoned
Uj UORENSILILIPY 8y Jo asodind By} BABILDE O DI0
Ul SBLECWO) ayt jo Auadoid puB SJEYE Ssaursng
ay} ebeurw o} AnunUED SAORNSILIWPY WO &Y (B)

ey; Auedwad ENpIAIDW YIES
Ul SICHPAIT 03 25edasd ABULI0) SIOTRASIUIWPY IIKH YL

SeIUBdWOn B JO Y360 0} CLIZ JeGUWeda]] § PRIRp
id SJOLR. WPy IUOr &4 Wedy 19%00]

sjesodoid

SJojesiuiwupy juior ay)
Wo4) 1oRIIXT - ||| Xipusaddy

JT1 A oy




i6oLer

B0

18018
0 %8142
00's6t

DOD0g §2

16900 08

i

[¥35,:1

95 r0 LT

3

FIOLTHEE
o
CLOZ/DLOC
wald

siuawied g sidisoay jo
Aewuwng - A| xipuaddy

JnooTy wRINy
Sudg e 119

EURETLE EESEL)
PUCH & aauTeg

100 s
00wt HEW 12 AT
83 1T 20y

FLNINAV

SaTuor]
SH0IE) 1B yuUEg

g2 e

Perwey

S A woy Jysun

3 SLdr333ay

rrOZELAL
0
PLOZALST
wal4

{wonensLpY W) ey (B0 LUBSIQ

00 000 252

[+ 10T

}

ooy

005

3 3

FIOTTIBL  FHOTTLE
« o
SO UV

wiag  wa

{uopensunupy W) peji euipy Aaqqy

0o LL
(09 286y

LFELS
1144

rEORG T

[ J¥
et Y lS9RLLSEY

WETV LG eIz ris
o5l 0rs61

LUz 8L FIOTZLYL
O} TIOZOLOE 01 ¥IOZOLST

panupucy (UopeNSIUNLPY Ul PalWIT sy Alur

RGOy fan
BuLeIE Tsesy 114

Af TLNISIdIH
puey O] AUTEY
¥

SINIMAYd

Qleq Asut s
L LAY

5141303y

wKRhed 12

oy e 4

BYEARIeY 187
WNGITY 0L [¥A
AR QIINISABdEY

PURH & g

WAODXy dtusding

A 30 OG-0

060 004 <7

i

i

00 002
0§ LEE
8T06
IVOEZE
00 00C
001528
frora R
iy
00500 §
05128 S
I 3
00 0968 2
S906Y £
00 000 Q1
95 CEEOL
o 09est
005rE'2
Es9I00L
[ {7313
95 #5012
2re0g §c
SEBYC EE
CO0SESE
B9 120 4y
66 LLL 65
BZSLY 05
409 Y99 801
96°3B vat

FIBRL TS

oozt

2950 L

80Z

o0 LIT

riod

' 154

00Orp L

00 690 E2

ey

R

e Auad

Sutpeagy Aoimng
sy

DR MR

207 oo

SIOTRRLERY QY
50 sBRNS

WRUTTAL RTEM

walmy] yuwg

By

abeysog ¥ Buguiy Amuctng
vy ey sakorduy
soaminy

Puog s0)4 ol
Bune] 930

A AT OH

899 UONEN O B

Ty (| T IS Suoudape]
SN TJUANGNS

PRI 00 UERID
DLUARY WORKCY
VU T SHEdRy
SHANRS MITH

ORI

oLy RS
SeRuod P 5994 Ruointig
Apinaes g

044 Lowng Ty

Ay Ing

25180 ¥Or

£6 094 i6¥

QU LEL G632

00096 £96 L

0 109'90TG

F4-1-18

Brege L
LEB0L &
G006
06 06 £Z
BCL90TY
a0 ¥e3 £8
LEBET 5%

00 000 821
©r 96€ V0T
95619 005"

00°0LZ SPL §

3

FHOZT L
L
CLIZLOE
L]

02TETR
S2 150 Lp

VOSLE06

007F9 ¥EI

on o
000

00 000 921
00 P09

3

rLoz/ZHe
LY
PLTOLET
oty

WaH WAUKENTS ¥ 1S1g
D P A9
smLayEg ¥ elcm
wagoyeieyg

SUANTAYS

SWIBEATGNG L WUISRAL
ARUKWLE] § ALy
SPUOg § ERNg AUNceg
SR PUR SHEE0]
NG Aaduodmpy
WL 84S B
punjey Lpung

RO AR juig
TR ey

Bupun 4 funay bunay,
Ry a0y

HoRg Noog

pUn M0

PunR YA

SEURL AuRdwodiany
MRS OUCIS 7 (V0D
WY WD
ARUTEH § 1R

S1dE323H

06 0oL
00eLL 8%
o0 ver S
[eor48:3-3
O TSL625

09BFEEZ QL

0f SOrey
00 LECO%L

00'BERST

00 ¥0L 9L EL

H

{uopensiwpy ul) paywi euly Aun

sjuswAied @ sidieoey
J0 Aewiwing - Al xipuaddy

PLOZ RQUAE] 1] HOCOY $9.504] LICIABLALDY WioP

dT1AND WD




00951 L 4.8 18'ee0 0P it 1] Fiql 124

DooLo ) [V 34 oo ooo ooo wa (L 00

SRS T /19 000 [ral)] 0co wa orp 0o

05 L2 E F6 [%:Rx14 O Br6 P o Fini) 0z

2 3

i3 §1 i i ;1 i Mm ;
F £

if i i S | i i 1

B 4 L4 1

PLOZ MqQUS2SQ Bl
©} 102 4eqUid0 0
POt (939, #4104

FLOZ IMLIS3RG g1 03 FLEZ XQOI00 S2 POLMD N 304

{uonessiunupy wij paiuur] BUIpjoH (eJauiy U0ZUoH

STESTOk wniT g5t wee L Rz oo o 0T
STHIWE T8 0o 0049 W00 000 coo Lok}
H0g0 1 062 000 w0 0o oo Do 004Q
00 60 £ el 0o 0Q o0 [oly] oo 000
Wrir & 50 @l BSE orezo ) 87 [ 220 Wz

i o§2 Er 37 3 §i wm :
dHu PR
15«._3_.-00“”“ RGN0 T poued

{uogeSILIIPY W} PRI |BOZ) UBSIC

$1509) oWl
,SJojessIuIWpPY UIoP JO
Alewwing -A xipuaddy

oo

4apoalig
finuiiy

W03

0Y

200

wo

000

sapmng
ey

w0 O] UMEIQ §oR4 (6301
nnoH Imo)L
suonebsan)

woppar

Buuueyd § uCT2AS LY

UORIUOL WOH, |0 HOEIYIRATY

EQ O UMEA] T4 [¥InL
WNOH [E1eL

SIGaEY JO LOIPHIRGY
sucnetinsaau]

BIOPPEIT

Guiuutlg § LOGR ASLAWPY

wonIufi] O 4O UONRIPIERT)

00eYYls  iDE0L
00955 62 aL ek
00 SER | [

S/psse SFEZ
sZart 2 ZLEZ

il

#LOZ RG] g1
O £+0T GOS0 OF
popad 12101 $g. 0

INOH 01
AN

o598l A8
1 (-4
00 058 [}
SLEIPE see
2 466 SEZ

g pd LEEL

POMT K10 gl 20y

10z queoe] Uil 1500y 596,004 SIOIBASKALEY JUIOP

BIRE THMT
00 wo
0o 00 ¢

00°SZ¥ STROL

8 PET 0028LT

;
P

wey Aunoy

wimop rROL

iz

Lol 612 0} Lmiki] €00 [0}
=0 g @y oo TMOH NLAL
oo oo 1,01 0090 1SS (O UIIESERY
wa 0o [+ V3] o guonefivesu]
oo 000 LA 00Q RIolpaLy
w®o g o Qoo Bunag g § UNBASLIWPY

1
i

-

¥eucE Rl
Sojung GG

PHIZ uIoae] 1 0F #0Z 19q0130 ST poped mp o

e TLTT

tao oo

coo wo

04 929 G2 a0t

00 52y 00 0R9

08 89% 60 10s |

winoy mo)

LOTOUN ICA O UOTEIIISSRTD

{uonesiswupy w) papur Buluny uozucH

[0 Q) O} ki 3394 101

cED Lo S oo SINOH 101
400 Do o wo 0o S1OFSY JO LOYEREeY
0oo wo 000 () suonebiseau
000 0o &Z'0 068 S0P
oo 0q0 158 000 SPIOURRYS  RAREN 2y 5803 9SED
oeo F74] ooe oo Buuumy 3 uoneasuRpy
WONIun s 0 UOGEDMN) AR

WG sioddng
» gumsEry

0jueg Jmp0

FLOZ SqUAIT BL 01 PLOZ S9G0I50 ST POLSd S1R 204

i

{uoijensiuIupy W} 214 semod Aun

$1S0))
Wi Si0oeJISILIWpPY Julor
Jo AlreLuwing -A xipuaddy

dT1 AN wel




L]
STON L2 182 %0 000 0o 000 040 000 000 Qecor waun a0 - 0608 e ]
S6EYP20L 2EOOSL  688AY  OSAOML  OLOLZ 050 [ g2 of g £RaU1£N 10 g -
05872 00¢ oo 00 0o 0o 000 000 wo il PUS HpO0D) 000D DLEZ
siecry SARYT PUXH - BIERY 1O UONTINNRY SLEROOL  SLBL
0OLL L 22 oao oro 1] wro (3] o0g ore SIERI0E R
00 0E8 wz oo o0'e [T 7] ®Wo [ 0o U PO -
PRt — HUOERBISAL) oo06# e
00050 1 -4 [ 1] 009 00 w0 00 w0 000 MR SO BLIINOOR ARG 00°052 w0z
Lopaad ITH e o0 00 o0 -3 00 030 Lnode) wOg D [y azo
05z oy 009 000 060 000 0o 000 060 PIUIDUOTCRNO £,101084(
S0 - SUCAISRTAALY rLgTEC {£5%6
O0ELL BT Sri "y ST 184 [:3H] £13 ] 0r [ 313 ST OB £ 897
SZ L6t 580 0052 901 sT0 5] wo 520 o] Suspd 0y w0z [
oFiir s oFiL 00002 0R ora oo e wWo [ exi] Loatel ST SE0H
[ o5t wo o0 w0 we oo [0] oo suognegnng oFLYIE over
1o 713] 5662 00 002 00 018 oy )] o [27] oo OGEIUUILOD RO SLEHLE o)
USTLE L3\ [ [0 (L] 000 oo c00 000 LSETNPOIPE LD 05°2L3 43
5200952 SiZ5 00527 SR STy %00 000 szt 000 Buodey 005857 11
PRITISSUN ~ S10PID SL196 850 0r@6E
osevl L SET 00 06C oL S0 000 SZ0 0oo ooo 0 0STOR PO [ 4
007083 8 ST 00 DAz 00 Sl aso 0o [0} oz'o [ 11]) CUCIEINURLLS FIUSD buogi=ct 11318
R 00t 500 L] 000 ®0 000 000 00 e L] oRIBS6IL  ST00E

is g¢ ¢ § { i? ¢
HHurtipin ——— ih g

FLOZ sequuaeg FLOZ Joquusosq
21 01 C10Z 40qeiod OF #I0Z WG £1 03 102 KGOIIG §2 POUSd My iod £k OF £LOZT 1990120 6
PO FOL R 204 Pou3d W0l Mg 04

PRNUTUOD {UO[ILRSIUILIPY UL} PajWT suiw Apupy

S1S00) 8wl
,SI01BAISIUIWLPY JUIO JO
Arewwing -pA xipuaddy

000

owo

oReLe

oo

009

Wl

S2e0re

eI ZL

iz

o]

0GR 6

wod suL

EMOH Wyt

0o 000 oo L]
Bugsold  SOUPAD
oo o0o oo Pt
000 20 oG RO BRI [LRUDE
[eg] G0 coo RPICURBRD Py O Surodey
PR LOUPAD

(a1 e 00

o 000 [ udea jo wmay
oz0 0o o [ ) CUC RN WD [B400 0
LiSpHOyRYG

we 0es 09

L 000 wo »uc
L] 000 009 tayaoeg AuEduos -
o 00D oo Buy
000 oS08 0o Buasmy
wWo 000 07 woensy
Wo 200 wo 10384 ALCALLGS |0 UORIEOD -
oz w0 ()] Buipis), LOU LoqbE]
Crt 143 o0y uoEpauboud pue Buuuerd qor
6z0 sZ0 00z Cupuog Bupriow KAUSS Dunpes
00 ] 000 SAA LOGERICU ReUIIOdOE 180G
951 oo rL 000 Buspocta Pl turtm ARUTns

Buguuey ¥ LOREOTLMUDY

{1l

PLOZ MU §1 O #1OZ #0300 ST Poved sy oy

{uonasiuULPY L)) peytwlT Buly Apuny

SIS0 Bwl |

SJ0JENSIUILIPY JUIO[ JO

Aewwng -A xipuaddy

PLOS MGUION] GIgE L0 FRUBGLY RIOILSAMUEY RROT

dTHAND WDy




oYl L i s
00 059 [} [ 1]
DOOL0 ¢ [ 14 000
M0ee [T 0o
DOYEZ i86 [Z¥SE
mw i m
o

FIOE MLUeIeg gL
9} £10% MG0100 00
Popssd 19304 84 J04

oreyo'L ipar LBEST
[ oz oo
[0 4 13 000
0OrEl e Fau'} [T
! m i
TLHE ARt BL
03 EM(T Q010 OF
Popy o) g 203
AU NTET wLse

SL 0TS 000 oz 18¢

0aZEl 2L 0L 82 oo

coo

00°250°1

{
i

(x4
a0
o0
w0

fixd

{
]

w0
a0
we

wa

|

oo
[}

u
ww
H
3
¥

FIGT SQUINONT 31 0) FLOZ MQOIO0 ST PoLad WY J0d

AINOH w30l

|

o
ooQ
o

&we

Mm
g

FIOS SRUNSR0 B1 1 FLOZ SN0 §Z Popad s 40y

i80S STCATSE
CUIRLTT f=4 14

000

S]S07) SWiI|
,SJ0)BAISIUILIPY JUIO JO
Aewwing -A xipuaddy

er

000

505

oriE

wo

0003
& iS2 QL
k-1 ] ]
000 00

PIE] 0] UMEN] B394 AGOL
LEH pOL
TRETY 4O LOGTSY
suoneOqseA

L )

Buneld 7 UOqENTIUEY

UORIUA oM, SO UCRE SR

{uogegsuRupY Ul pOWIN JeojdenueD

0003

TR0 01 UMEN] R4 W01

SMOH oL

UVOROUR YI0M, JO UCKESYRIEID

{uoREASILILLPY W)} POl Sul Aeqay

() 0 UMRI S48 INOL

S04 oL

SRHEL SHBO

penujuas {uonEASILILPY Ul pajjurt W Aun

FLOZ AN WIFL 1008 FEBOLY LCIRLTRILEY JUIT

e
eezIB
sl

[ iRl

STHOLBZ
00 ¢

oSSRt 101
sTVELBL

37731 ]
SLV0 L
(113
ST Ir
G101
00 5662
R Lir

[y )

00800

ma
i

SRWLL

wml

6 E

0o

i
i

PLOZT Ausoed
81 0} CLOZ Mq012) DE
poyeg (m101 #p a4

[r 723

oco
00 00T'L
009

00062

0oz
oo o
0TS LL

st e

ZIsLoL

[= a1

[ X<~

wa

000

S5TH

000

000

030

4]

L)

oo

oo

000

o

|

7i0Z QUD€ 01 PLOZ MGSIDG ST POpad sy Jod

34

JUANL

BARINOCIYAIGD AR

suogenoteu 4ad RERSEAH

soueTSLY

fwnaeg

Senmn

iod

DNV 28 W0uiRy § Saakortug

oI

LG DU SN
BRUEND PUz SES -

ABTRATAIE D 1) Bupe) -

SHLEN B0

S i Buy AR -

S

SEiENg JO HeG -

NOHIUN HOM IO VOREIIEILD)

panunuos {uoREBNSIIIKIPY Ul pajwM Suy Aiun

$1S07) 8w
SI0J_ASIUIWPY JUIO 4O

Aewwng -A xipuaddy

dT1 409 w00




UONEASIWLPE 841 JO Bsuadxe Le se ejgeied
1ou e pue Jueddde ey Ag pred ag geys ucnedidde
Yl 10 $1S0T BYl ISIMBYLO SIAEUO UNOD By} SSaN (5}

wvoda) yusre) ay:
Aq pasanos pouad sut seye spouad jo 15adsas Ul fuo
apew aq ABwW (D) 10 (@) ydesBesed-gns Bpun BP0 ue
ng isnl SyuL 31 1By JBpIc RYIC Aue axew Aew pue

Ajloads Aew
N0 AU} S8 5S95%0 B} & LY 4aNs IO $esuedxe 1
UONEBUNLUAT JO $$0%8 8U) JO 1Unowe o1 Auedwoo

sybiy
Joupaln) Jo usWwalels
- |A Xipuaddy

sy o Aed sapmuesiudal reuosied S,JCIENSULLPE
Syl 10 JCIBASMILPE @l 1BUW1 PP we {3}

UONBNSILILIPE BY)} JO Sasuadxs
Buiaq jou se psiesn &g uonsanb ul sasuadxs Jo
UONIBIBUNWES 8 JO [B JO aWwos Byt Japie e (p)

‘uoiiEIaUNLLal JO $i1SBq ayl Buibueyd Japuo ue (2)

UNOWE JO 3301 PRONHE
B J8 uonesRunwal jo $i5eq et Burny Japuo ue {Q)

abiray? Ot PaRIUD SBAM JOIBASIUILIDE B4 YOIUM
ucnERUNWaY JO JUNOWE By Buonpes 1apI0 U {8

—S13pio
Bumcio) 8yl JO WOW IC BUD SYEL 1SN J) PRPUNQ)
-lam 30 01 uonEcdE By SRPISUCA YNoD Bl ) (%)

W jo peddns w eonppe
ot spusiul Jueoydde ayl yxym souape Aue jo pue
uaneaidde syl 1o Adoo B AQ paedwosae pue anusa
ay) BuBIS BON0U B JOIENSILILPE BUl OF puas Buueay
ay auojeq sABD pL ISBR| 1B JEus Juedidde ay) {g)

ABunpioooe jueadde eyl o) ednou aab pue
P/ESY 8Q 03 3140} BNUSA B X)) [[BUS LNOD 83U} PassILSIp
1ou s1 uopeo)dde eyl ) Buueay 830U INOYNM B I0)
denedde syl 151 21 LNO2 By annbai Aewr juediKide
3yl yaym jo 1dmosd uodn aoncu  SABD SSBUISNg §
15%9] 18 eakdde agy Bual Jnoyw Os op Jou |BYys I
1ng Buireay B InoyNM ) SSIWSIP LCNANPAJ B 10} UMOYS
S1 9SNED JUAIDIYNS QU 1Y) SHUILA 11§ ABLL Unca ayj (Z)

(poda weasp) ay,} vonsanb
w1 sdsUAdxe Byl jo Bunow eyt Jo uoneRUMUA 3
30 Buifieyd sul swodas 84 yaym vodas ssauboud
8y} jo eddde syl Ag XIB0SI AYE SHaSM § uRy)
] ou epew 2q {bWEFZ SNy Japun LNCD &p
jo PP Aue o) akgns Jsnu uoneddde syl (DL}

FLOZ KQuA (] OO $0u0KL  L0JEGELLEy Rl

efeudoiddedi
{Q) udesbesed-gns 18pun uonemdde ue jo ssED BY)
Ul IO JUSSIING SAOUBISWINANG S (B W 8 10 8|

IojeSIUUpE 8Y) AQ pALNaV) Sasusdxa (a)

0 90 2 BNk JOPUN LORLIAUNWDI
siolensuwpe Sy Io) pexy sisea e (a)

Joensiuipe aw Aq pebieys vonglaunwas aw ()

—1'y1 spuncib ay) uo BpewW 89 ABw uoedKidy fy))

{p) udeBered uj S180I0 BY) JO BIOW O
2U0 10§ UNOD 21 0} Ardde ABW LINGI BY) JO UDISSILLDD
oY1 Ja (1upa45 1YY BUIpn|ou) SI0RPAID PRINJSSUN BU}
O BAMEA U 950 1SE2| 1B JO 30USLINIUOD BUY IR UM
1OTPAI pANJIsUN AUB JO ORI PaM2as AUy (L)

GAISSEOXS B Sesuadxe Jaoe
10 §} vopRIBUNLIA 1Y) WIELD S10)PaD - BOL 2 BNy

1snl Sy UNOS U1 SB popad RN Yans
A4 (@4)601 2 8 L1 40} PAPA0ad $3adm § 10 pouad sy
pudixe Aew yde.Bered 1ey) J9DUN LNOS Ayl j0 190 aU)
{g) ydeiBeaed 10 Apreieusb gy ¢l Baipniaud INOUNA (t)

150l $yuRR 1 5B RO YINS BEW ABW LINOD 8L puR

{1 ydesbered
ul 10} papiacid SAEP p| Bl Jo Audxe augl (@)

10 10} POYSE UONBULKL 8YE ;0 B Swpwnard
10U JOf SUOSEAI JO J0JeSUNLpE aul Aq Buiab au (&)

e ]
SAEP |Z Ui LNCD Ay ©f Aidde Aew (1) ydeiBemed
JApUN UONBULIOMY sBuLN) peIsenbel oum sonpas
U1 S8 PWES 2U) 89 10U PIJU OuM Jolipaxs Auy (g)

uonewoul 3y; o e Buipinaud 10u 10} SUCSERI
Buinib uoneULIOJL 3L Jo 13adsal Uk APENURPEUCY
Jo uonebiqo Ue 01 120igns S1 JOIBSILNLPE 4 (i)

1o ‘uossed Aue jsursBe
30U3j0I 0} pE3) 0 patdadxe ag Aqruoges. sybiu
10 LONBASIILPE Y JO 3NPUOD 8yl o) EisIpniausd
80 PMOM UONBULOME AUl O 8unsopsic (i}

JC DAISSEIND 3 PINOM
UORBLLGII AL JO uoNERdaxd JO 150 10 B 3yl (1)

=1yl SDPEUOD JOBISLILPR YL SB 1B} 05 (q)
J0 10} PAYSE LO[RULIOUI 8y} 40 [ Swpacd (B)

—FR I
Aq ydesbeled sy yum SANdwod JoenSIULIPpe By} {2)

{2) ydeibeied yim A|GWO2 158nbas
Byl Jo (B33 JO SARD | UMM 1SNW JOIBDSIRLPE
au {op} 40 [QPXL)LE 2 @K AQ PasnbRl juawaers
B W N0 195 {$1S03 uonensuiwpB-aud uey Jao)
$35UBMXE 40 LONBJBUNMLS) JNOTE UOHBULIGHUI JBYuN)
10§ JOJBASIMIWPE 843 0 Bujum ui iSHN%8 B Soyew

JOUPEUD pRINdaSUN
A sdep |Z Jo pouad |yl Loyjm apelw wogeodde
ue uddn unod eyl jo uoissiwiad oy ypm (q)

a0 {uonssnb e loypaaa By Bupnoul
SIOHPAID PRUNSISUN BUL JO BNBA UI %G ISES) 1B
10 BOUSLRDUOT BUT WM JOLIDSID PRINZasUN ue (i)

16 Joypasa paingas e {I)

=i 2 9|y Rpun
yodas ssaboud e jo 1diass jo shep 1z ugim (B)

=)
UOHELLICI] JAYUNY 10; J5anbal KIOYPSID - ¥EY T OINY

= SMOJI0) SB QUB SUCISIAQIC JUBADIRI
8yl  S9SUadX® PDUE UONEJBUNWA) SJOIESWIWDY
syl abusieuc pue uDiEBULCiUl RYUN} SenDal O]
sroppess 1) epwond 961 SIINY AJUBAOSU] Byl

sbiy
Io}Ipai)) jo JuswalelS
- A Xipuaddy




Contact

Stephen Cork Managing Partner, Phil Hemming Associate Partner
Cork Gully LLP 52 Brook Street, Landon WiK 5D3

T: +44 (0)20 7268 2150 F: +44 (0120 7268 2151
e unityt@corkgully.com




